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2021 Masters Swimming Qld LC Champs - 9/04/2021 to 11/04/2021

Meet Program
Event 1 Mixed 50 LC Meter Freestyle
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of25 Timed Finals
0 Morton, Michael M29 Palm Beach Masters 25.98
1 Giles, Justin M33 Rum City Masters 25.90
2 Berting, Stephen M40 University of Queensland Maste 25.70
3 Flouch, Casey M40 River City Masters Team 24.94
4 Burgess, Jason M34 River City Masters Team 25.30
5 Bergs, Kieran M25 Sunshine Coast Masters 25.90
6 Cooper, Michael M28 University of Queensland Maste 25.95
7 Alexander, James M36 River City Masters Team 26.16
Heat 2 of25 Timed Finals
0 Kerr (V), Nicky W46 Malvern Marlins 30.05
1 0'Mara, Gillian W45 River City Masters Team 29.90
2 Kopacz, Liz W36 Hervey Bay Masters 29.62
3 Ibell, Kady W25 University of Queensland Maste 27.05
4 Broadbent, Viv W35 Brisbane Southside Masters 30.82
5 Morris, Maree W36 Barbarians Masters Team 29.85
6 Campbell, Jennifer W56 Barbarians Masters Team 29.90
7 Thornton, Beth W37 Yeronga Park Yabbies Masters 30.50
Heat 3 of 25 Timed Finals
0 Anderson, Ed M47 Miami Masters 27.05
1 Woods, Brett M59 University of Queensland Maste 26.90
2 McKaig, John M52 Townsville Aquaholics 26.50
3 Day, Blair M34 River City Masters Team 26.20
4 Malisano, Adrian M28 University of Queensland Maste 26.33
5 Coates de Jonge, Jamie M25 River City Masters Team 26.88
6 James, Chris M51 River City Masters Team 27.00
7 Hall, William M37 Townsville Aquaholics 27.14
Heat 4 of 25 Timed Finals
0 Campbell, Douglas M37 River City Masters Team 27.51
1 Bassanelli, Guilherme M39 University of Queensland Maste 27.50
2 Affleck, Andrew M39 River City Masters Team 27.50
3 Telesz, Tyson M25 Sunshine Coast Masters 27.39
4 McGaw, Hugh M43 Miami Masters 27.42
5 Hooper, Tim M39 Rackley Team 27.50
6 Aylward, Martin M49 University of Queensland Maste 27.50
7 Tumaru, Nathan M35 Gladstone Gropers Masters 27.86
Heat 5 of25 Timed Finals
0 Figueredo, Marcelo M52 Miami Masters 29.00
1 Barrett, David M43 Redlands Bayside Masters 28.80
2 Maguire, Paul M62 Sunshine Coast Masters 28.43
3 Cannon, Liam M33 University of Queensland Maste 28.00
4 Lippiatt, Jake M29 Redcliffe Peninsula Masters 28.19
5 Langelaan, Caleb M44 Cotton Tree 28.49
6 Tyrrell (V), James M34 North Sydney Masters 28.93
7 Vincent, Matthew M57 Rackley Team 29.00
Heat 6 of25 Timed Finals
0 Patterson, Robert M74 Redlands Bayside Masters 30.00
1 Halliday, Brydon M57 Rackley Team 29.66
2 Shing, Anthony M34 Rackley Team 29.09
3 Morgan, Lance M67 University of Queensland Maste 29.00
4 Rattigan (V), Luke M51 Malvern Marlins 29.00
5 Sedgwick, Tim M39 Miami Masters 29.32
6 Coleman, Paul M38 Sunshine Coast Masters 30.00
7 Hamilton, Michael M37 Barbarians Masters Team 30.00
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Meet Program

Heat 7 Timed Finals... (Event 1 Mixed 50 LC Meter Freestyle)
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Sydes, Richard
Becker, Andrew
Brennan, Thomas
Millhouse, David
McCarthy, Lachlan
Horan (V), Simon
Robinson, Ian

Beaton, Ross

8 of 25 Timed Finals

Drewe, Paul
Pond, Angela
Hemelaar, Josh
Hall, Robert

Davis, Aaron
Ludbrook, Mark

9 of 25 Timed Finals

Quevedo, Carlos
Sadler, Jane
Maxwell, Emma
Lingard, Kym
Winks, Tahnee
Taylor, Nicole
Davighi, Liala

Sletcher, Denis

10 of 25 Timed Finals

O'Brien, Stephen
Finch, Kim
Hickman, Mark
Little, Gerald
Andrews, Michelle
Duell, Peter
Gallen, Michelle
McAlister, Ian

11 of 25 Timed Finals

Barbara, Taryn
Bott, Greg
McKeon, Kim
Duell, Katherine
Parr, Greg
Carlisle, Alan
Fidler, Peter
Mackay, David

12 of 25 Timed Finals

Lobsey, Craig

Sng, Elaine
Newman, Neil

Keily, Georgina
Farrell, Lara

Neale, Geoffrey
Kelly, Joe

Kimber, Zachary S14

Mé61
M56
M31
M41
M30
M59
M58
M65

M68
w48
M38
M32

M49
M54

M50
w48
W38
W46
W44
W35
W55
M63

M54
W31
M56
M64
W43
M63
W51
M67

W35
M65
W60
W39
M65
M68
M65
Mé61

M40
W63
M65
W39
W33
M63
M66
M32

Barbarians Masters Team
Miami Masters

Brisbane Southside Masters
University of Queensland Maste
Element Masters

Malvern Marlins

Noosa Masters

Miami Masters

Nudgee College Masters
Yeronga Park Yabbies Masters
Brisbane Southside Masters

Townsville Aquaholics

Miami Masters

Miami Masters

Barbarians Masters Team
Barbarians Masters Team
University of Queensland Maste
Hervey Bay Masters

Yeronga Park Yabbies Masters
Brisbane Southside Masters
Miami Masters

Rackley Team

Miami Masters

Genesis Aquatics

University of Queensland Maste
Noosa Masters

Brisbane Southside Masters
River City Masters Team

River City Masters Team

Maryborough Masters

Brisbane Northside Masters
Noosa Masters

Miami Masters

River City Masters Team
Sunshine Coast Masters
Miami Masters

Noosa Masters

Miami Masters

Toowoomba Tadpoles Masters
River City Masters Team
Belgravia Masters Team
Rackley Team

Cotton Tree

Brisbane Southside Masters
River City Masters Team

Miami Masters

30.23
30.21
30.09
30.00
30.00
30.13
30.28
30.36

31.00
30.87
30.66
30.50

31.00
31.00

31.84
31.50
31.32
31.04
31.12
31.46
31.50
32.00

32.60
32.54
32.50
32.04
32.40
32.52
32.58
32.65

33.00
33.00
32.88
32.72
32.79
33.00
33.00
33.00

34.00
33.54
33.47
33.04
33.30
33.50
34.00
34.00
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Meet Program

Heat 13 Timed Finals... (Event 1 Mixed 50 LC Meter Freestyle)

0

N Ol N

Heat

N O U W N RO

Heat

N O A W RO

Heat

N O U W N RO

Heat

N Ol W N RO

Heat

N O U W N RO

Munn, Katrina
Gawne, Jeremy
Condon, Lesley
Henry, Amy
Butler, Chris
Little, Margaret
Emmett, Shannon
King, Claire

14 of 25 Timed Finals
Gardeazabal Arroyo, Marta
Crollick, Paul
Holden, Ross
Boylson, David
Marks, Colin S14
Hales, Jake
Briggs (V), Daphne
Martin, Studley

15 of 25 Timed Finals
Milenkevich, Susanne
Huxley, Colleen
Webster, Jennifer
Bennett, Katrina
Collyer, Edward
Robba, Sue
Lendvay, Paul
Jeffrey (V), Janette

16 of 25 Timed Finals
Clarkson, Tracy
Stanley, Robert
Lynch, Belinda
Steyn, Jacki
Butler, Elise
Mayberry, Paul
Boekel (V), Sue
McClure, Abbey

17 of 25 Timed Finals
Medhurst, Peta
Walkerden, Lana
Bungey, Linden
Munro, John
Hodkinson, Linda
Aquino Perez (V), Elizabeth
Duell, Alexandra
Adams, Peter

18 of 25 Timed Finals
Phillips, Georgia
Cuff, Caitlin
Morrissey, Stephen
Abbott, Wendy
Clouston, Jane
Kelly, Robyn
Maloney, Linda
Nothdurft, Wendy

W38
M28
W39
W32
M53
W57
W44
W42

W35
M56
M71
M78
M34
M40
W59
M57

W41
W40
W54
W44
M71
W59
M47
W71

W72
M76
w47
W54
W51
M71
We7
W44

W56
W58
W55
Mé61
w61
W36
W36
M70

Wweé1l
w22
M70
W68
We62
W58
We5
we7

Rackley Team

Rackley Team

Whitsunday Masters

Cairns Mudcrabs Masters
Brisbane Southside Masters
Brisbane Northside Masters
Somerset Masters

Yeronga Park Yabbies Masters

Cotton Tree

Trinity Lismore

University of Queensland Maste
Miami Masters

Rackley Team

Cotton Tree

Malvern Marlins

Noosa Masters

Yeronga Park Yabbies Masters
Sunshine Coast Masters
Toowoomba Tadpoles Masters
Townsville Aquaholics

Long Tan Legends Masters
Redlands Bayside Masters
Genesis Aquatics

Malvern Marlins

Brisbane Northside Masters
Maryborough Masters

Yeronga Park Yabbies Masters
University of Queensland Maste
Brisbane Southside Masters
Twin Towns Services Masters
Malvern Marlins

Rackley Team

University of Queensland Maste
Cotton Tree

Genesis Aquatics

Palm Beach Masters

Hervey Bay Masters
Powerpoints

River City Masters Team

Redlands Bayside Masters

Redlands Bayside Masters
Genesis Aquatics

Sunshine Coast Masters

Miami Masters

University of Queensland Maste
Miami Masters

Brisbane Southside Masters

Noosa Masters

34.48
34.35
34.09
34.00
34.05
34.10
34.39
34.50

35.00
35.00
35.00
34.50
34.61
35.00
35.00
35.01

36.07
36.00
35.50
35.34
35.47
35.54
36.00
36.20

36.99
36.50
36.45
36.32
36.43
36.50
36.78
37.40

38.00
37.77
37.53
37.50
37.52
37.60
37.84
38.00

38.70
38.39
38.23
38.00
38.14
38.28
38.50
38.90
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Heat 19 Timed Finals
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Green, George
Patterson, Joan
Lawson, Gordon
Richards, Robyn
Thomasson, Jen
Crisp, John
Walton, Graeme

Flanders, Gregory

20 of 25 Timed Finals

Stuart, Julie
McKinnon, Courtney
Simpson, Carole
Yao, Hai Hui
Mathews, Trevor
Hutchinson, Andrea
Crollick, Therese

Simonidis, John

21 of 25 Timed Finals

Phelps, Katrina

Willett, Sue

Smith, Emily

Van Croonenborg, Cathy
Smith, Melinda
Ashwood (V), Beth
Malar, Helen

Salter, Lindy

22 of 25 Timed Finals

McCray, Jennifer
Robertson, Denise
Ferguson, Lyle
Salter, David
Croft, Jan

King, John

Watts, Margaret
Fittock, Margaret

23 of 25 Timed Finals

Miles, John

Little, Joanne
Campbell, Sandi
Leslie, Donald
Hill, Lois
McCuaig, Michael
Tinkler, John
Tweedy, Sheila

24 of 25 Timed Finals

Dyason, Donald
Pearce, Barbara
McDonald, Fiona
Johnson, China
Selby, Robyn
Sheehan, Valerie
Hindman, Beres

Quinn, John
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M78
W69
M77
W59
w78
M86
M73
M62

W69
W36
W76
W53
M76
W59
Woé4
M55

W32
We4
W41
W37
W49
we1
we7
W77

W43
W86
M81
M79
W78
M79
W78
w80

Mé61
W54
W58
M84
w78
M77
M84
w81

M74
w84
W55
M93
W72
w82
w87
M70

Meet Program

.. (Event 1 Mixed 50 LC Meter Freestyle)

Sunshine Coast Masters

Miami Masters

University of Queensland Maste
Sunshine Coast Masters
Brisbane Southside Masters
Miami Masters

Palm Beach Masters

Brisbane Southside Masters

Miami Masters

Redlands Bayside Masters
Miami Masters

Brisbane Southside Masters
Noosa Masters

Rackley Team

Trinity Lismore

Aqualicious Masters

Belgravia Masters Team

North Mackay Sinkers Masters
Rackley Team

Genesis Aquatics

Genesis Aquatics

Malvern Marlins

Noosa Masters

Miami Masters

Warwick Wahoos

Miami Masters

Rum City Masters

Miami Masters

Noosa Masters

Redlands Bayside Masters
Miami Masters

Miami Masters

Sunshine Coast Masters
Barbarians Masters Team
Sunshine Coast Masters

Miami Masters

Noosa Masters

Sunshine Coast Masters
University of Queensland Maste

Sunshine Coast Masters

Sunshine Coast Masters

Rats Of Tobruk Masters
Belgravia Masters Team
Cotton Tree

Noosa Masters

Sunshine Coast Masters
Toowoomba Tadpoles Masters

Sunshine Coast Masters

40.00
40.00
39.00
39.00
39.00
39.00
40.00
40.77

42.00
41.46
41.00
40.95
41.00
41.01
41.97
42.00

45.00
43.10
42.57
42.00
42.24
43.00
44.50
45.00

46.06
46.00
45.22
45.00
45.05
45.42
46.00
47.00

55.00
50.00
50.00
48.00
49.59
50.00
52.26
56.49

1:05.00
1:02.00
1:00.00

58.00
1:00.00
1:00.86
1:04.16
1:05.00
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Meet Program

Heat 25 Timed Finals... (Event 1 Mixed 50 LC Meter Freestyle)

0 Moore, Cindy S7 W55 Cotton Tree 2:00.00
2 Lonergan, Christine W65  Sunshine Coast Masters 1:09.33
3 Rowland, Chris W75 Maryborough Masters 1:07.34
4
5 Huggins (V), Mark M60 Malvern Marlins 29.31
6
7
Event 2 Mixed 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 10f10 Timed Finals
0 McGaw, Hugh M43 Miami Masters 1:22.82
1 Southam, Noah M29 Miami Masters 1:19.60
2 Ibell, Kady W25 University of Queensland Maste 1:14.24
3 O'Connor, Ben M48 University of Queensland Maste 1:12.81
4 Liew, Shannon M42 Yeronga Park Yabbies Masters 1:13.00
5 Hooper, Tim M39 Rackley Team 1:18.00
6 de Gelder, Sean M41 Miami Masters 1:20.00
7 Robinson, Ian M58 Noosa Masters 1:23.49
Heat 2 of 10 Timed Finals
0 Hall, Robert M32 Townsville Aquaholics 1:28.00
1 King, Claire W42 Yeronga Park Yabbies Masters 1:27.96
2 McCarthy, Lachlan M30 Element Masters 1:27.00
3 Carlisle, Alan M68 Miami Masters 1:25.00
4 Scolaro, Christina W53  University of Queensland Maste 1:25.31
5 Miller-Wright, Simon M48 Palm Beach Masters 1:27.74
6 Lobsey, Craig M40 Toowoomba Tadpoles Masters 1:28.00
7 Figueredo, Marcelo M52 Miami Masters 1:29.21
Heat 3 of 10 Timed Finals
0 Lendvay, Paul M47 Genesis Aquatics 1:34.00
1 Kopacz, Liz W36 Hervey Bay Masters 1:31.20
2 Phillips, Georgia W61 Redlands Bayside Masters 1:30.00
3 Winks, Tahnee W44  Yeronga Park Yabbies Masters 1:29.49
4 Taylor, Nicole W35 Brisbane Southside Masters 1:29.97
5 Howell, Stephen M39 River City Masters Team 1:30.00
6 Duell, Peter M63 River City Masters Team 1:33.18
7 Hemelaar, Josh M38 Brisbane Southside Masters 1:35.00
Heat 4 of 10 Timed Finals
0 Mackay, David M61 Miami Masters 1:40.00
1 Milenkevich, Susanne W41 Yeronga Park Yabbies Masters 1:39.68
2 Hosking, Thomas M38 Rum City Masters 1:36.64
3 Fidler, Peter M65 Noosa Masters 1:35.00
4 Duell, Katherine W39 River City Masters Team 1:35.15
5 Teece, Vanessa W53 Miami Masters 1:36.83
6 Condon, Lesley W39 Whitsunday Masters 1:40.00
7 Viljoen, Cara W21 Hervey Bay Masters 1:40.00
Heat 50f10 Timed Finals
0 Philp, Sarah W38 University of Queensland Maste 1:44.29
1 Morris, Michael M69 Maryborough Masters 1:42.95
2 Bennett, Katrina W44 Townsville Aquaholics 1:42.01
3 Southam, Gordon M59 Miami Masters 1:40.00
4 Lynch, Belinda W47 Yeronga Park Yabbies Masters 1:40.23
5 Emmett, Shannon W44 Somerset Masters 1:42.53
6 Dimick, Jennifer W56 Cotton Tree 1:43.93
7 Bayliss, Jemma W41 Brisbane Northside Masters 1:45.00
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Heat 6 Timed Finals
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Meet Program

.. (Event 2 Mixed 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)

0 Martin, Studley M57 Noosa Masters 1:47.28
Jolly, Robert M74 Noosa Masters 1:46.00
2 Mabher, Paul M45 Toowoomba Tadpoles Masters 1:45.21
3 Stonehouse, Michelle W59 Sunshine Coast Masters 1:45.00
4 Lendvay, Anita W50 Genesis Aquatics 1:45.00
5 Atkinson, Deanne W62 Nudgee College Masters 1:45.55
6 McAlister, lan M67 Maryborough Masters 1:47.28
7 Clouston, Jane W62 University of Queensland Maste 1:47.77
Heat 7 of 10 Timed Finals
0 Malar, Helen W67 Noosa Masters 1:53.19
1 Parr, Greg M65 Sunshine Coast Masters 1:52.02
2 Gordon, Wendy W68  Brisbane Southside Masters 1:52.00
3 Briggs (V), Daphne W59 Malvern Marlins 1:50.00
4 Bradley, Gay W66 Cotton Tree 1:51.42
5 O'Brien, Stephen M54 Miami Masters 1:52.00
6 Crossland, Grace W57 Yeronga Park Yabbies Masters 1:52.13
7 Newman, Vicki W63 Belgravia Masters Team 1:58.00
Heat 8 0of 10 Timed Finals
0 Ernst, Andree W70 Barbarians Masters Team 2:10.43
1 Watts, Margaret W78 Miami Masters 2:08.00
2 McKinnon, Courtney W36 Redlands Bayside Masters 2:01.00
3 Somerville, Clare W46 Sunshine Coast Masters 2:00.00
4 Neville, Jay M75 Gold Coast Masters 2:00.89
5 McCray, Jennifer W43 Warwick Wahoos 2:02.00
6 Salter, Lindy W77 Miami Masters 2:10.00
7 Cuff, Caitlin W22 Genesis Aquatics 2:12.13
Heat 9 of 10 Timed Finals
0 King, John M79 Redlands Bayside Masters 2:42.56
1 Hickman, Charlotte W50 Genesis Aquatics 2:26.99
2 Leslie, Donald M84 Miami Masters 2:20.00
3 Lawson, Gordon M77 University of Queensland Maste 2:20.00
4 Whiting, Julie W39 Redlands Bayside Masters 2:20.00
5 Robinson, Heather W69 Redlands Bayside Masters 2:21.58
6 Van Wageningen, Cobie W75 Maryborough Masters 2:30.00
7 Wecke, Valeria W45 Maryborough Masters 2:43.29
Heat 10 of 10 Timed Finals
0
1 Smith, Greg M78 Sunshine Coast Masters 4:30.00
2 Quinn, John M70 Sunshine Coast Masters 3:00.00
3 Hindman, Beres W87 Toowoomba Tadpoles Masters 2:53.14
4 Tweedy, Sheila W81 Sunshine Coast Masters 2:55.84
5 McKenzie, Anne W80 Sunshine Coast Masters 3:28.00
6
7
Event 3 Mixed 400 LC Meter Butterfly
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f1 Timed Finals
0
1 Griffin, Clive M63 Ipswich City Masters 10:08.97
2 Southam, Colette W56 Miami Masters 10:00.00
3 Churchill, Meryl W58 Rats Of Tobruk Masters 7:55.00
4 Southam, Gordon M59 Miami Masters 9:00.00
5 Reddiex, Marsha W78 Belgravia Masters Team 10:00.00
6
7
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Meet Program
Event 4 Mixed 200 LC Meter Freestyle
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 10f19 Timed Finals
0 McKaig, John M52 Townsville Aquaholics 2:16.00
1 James, Chris M51 River City Masters Team 2:12.00
2 Alexander, James M36 River City Masters Team 2:12.00
3 Day, Blair M34 River City Masters Team 2:10.00
4 Affleck, Andrew M39 River City Masters Team 2:10.00
5 Bergs, Aiden M27 Sunshine Coast Masters 2:12.00
6 Hall, William M37 Townsville Aquaholics 2:14.09
7 Woods, Brett M59 University of Queensland Maste 2:16.40
Heat 2 of 19 Timed Finals
0 Phillips, Mark M60 Rats Of Tobruk Masters 2:23.00
1 Cooper, Michael M28 University of Queensland Maste 2:20.00
2 Telesz, Tyson M25 Sunshine Coast Masters 2:18.05
3 Lippiatt, Jake M29 Redcliffe Peninsula Masters 2:17.08
4 Tumaru, Nathan M35 Gladstone Gropers Masters 2:18.01
5 Halliday, Brydon M57 Rackley Team 2:19.41
6 Belmar, Roger M56 Miami Masters 2:20.94
7 Rattigan (V), Luke M51 Malvern Marlins 2:24.00
Heat 3 of 19 Timed Finals
0 Shing, Anthony M34 Rackley Team 2:29.23
1 Southam, Noah M29 Miami Masters 2:27.70
2 Vincent, Matthew M57 Rackley Team 2:26.00
3 Aylward, Martin M49 University of Queensland Maste 2:25.00
4 Broadbent, Viv W35 Brisbane Southside Masters 2:25.00
5 Maxwell, Emma W38 University of Queensland Maste 2:27.68
6 Campbell, Douglas M37 River City Masters Team 2:28.22
7 Huggins (V), Mark M60 Malvern Marlins 2:29.60
Heat 4 of 19 Timed Finals
0 Farrell, Lara W33 Cotton Tree 2:31.00
1 de Gelder, Sean M41 Miami Masters 2:30.00
2 Becker, Andrew M56 Miami Masters 2:30.00
3 Morris, Maree W36 Barbarians Masters Team 2:30.00
4 Hall, Robert M32 Townsville Aquaholics 2:30.00
5 Anderson, Ed M47 Miami Masters 2:30.00
6 Dalton, Nigel M57 North Mackay Sinkers Masters 2:30.99
7 Campbell, Jennifer W56 Barbarians Masters Team 2:31.00
Heat 50f19 Timed Finals
0 Brown, Candice W29 Miami Masters 2:33.00
1 Pond, Angela W48 Yeronga Park Yabbies Masters 2:32.15
2 Morgan, Lance M67 University of Queensland Maste 2:32.00
3 Maguire, Paul M62 Sunshine Coast Masters 2:31.96
4 Kimber, Zachary S14 M32 Miami Masters 2:32.00
5 Barrett, David M43 Redlands Bayside Masters 2:32.00
6 Lingard, Kym W46 Hervey Bay Masters 2:32.44
7 Keily, Georgina W39 Rackley Team 2:33.03
Heat 6 of 19 Timed Finals
0 McKeon, Kim W60 Miami Masters 2:37.79
1 McGilvray, Naomi W42 North Mackay Sinkers Masters 2:37.06
2 Sydes, Richard M61 Barbarians Masters Team 2:37.00
3 Winks, Tahnee W44  Yeronga Park Yabbies Masters 2:35.31
4 Gallen, Michelle W51 River City Masters Team 2:35.54
5 Sadler, Jane W48 Barbarians Masters Team 2:37.00
6 Horan (V), Simon M59 Malvern Marlins 2:37.66
7 McCarthy, Lachlan M30 Element Masters 2:38.00



UQ Swim Club

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 5:05 PM 8/04/2021 Page 8

2021 Masters Swimming Qld LC Champs - 9/04/2021 to 11/04/2021

Meet Program

Heat 7 Timed Finals... (Event 4 Mixed 200 LC Meter Freestyle)
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Sng, Elaine

Spurling (V), Danielle
Gawne, Jeremy
Davis, Aaron
Andrews, Michelle
Viljoen, Cara
Coleman, Paul

Beaton, Ross

8 of 19 Timed Finals

Millhouse, David
Ludbrook, Mark
Marks, Colin S14
Little, Gerald
Finch, Kim
Brennan, Thomas
Webster, Jennifer
Duell, Katherine

9 0of 19 Timed Finals

Tucker (V), Gerry
Henry, Amy
Hales, Jake
Martin, Studley
Teece, Vanessa
Taylor, Don
Mayberry, Paul
Butler, Elise

10 of 19 Timed Finals

Little, Margaret
Briggs (V), Daphne
Lynch, Belinda
Wapling (V), Sarah
Singleton, Gail
Bennett, Katrina
Ferguson (V), Michael
Boekel (V), Sue

11 of 19 Timed Finals

Philp, Sarah
Nothdurft, Wendy
Stonehouse, Michelle
Clarkson, Tracy
Bungey, Linden
Stampa, Daniel
Butler, Chris

Kingma, Wendy

12 of 19 Timed Finals

Thomasson, Jen
Phelps, Katrina
Steyn, Jacki
Bradley, Gay
Abbott, Wendy
Kelly, Joe
McClure, Abbey
Gordon, Wendy

W63
W54
M28
M49
W43
w21
M38
M65

M41
M54
M34
M64
W31
M31
W54
W39

M72
W32
M40
M57
W53
M71
M71
W51

W57
W59
w47
w48
weé1
W44
M73
we7

W38
wWe7
W59
W72
W55
Mé61
M53
W60

W78
W32
W54
W66
we8
M66
W44
w68

River City Masters Team
Malvern Marlins

Rackley Team

Miami Masters

Brisbane Southside Masters
Hervey Bay Masters
Sunshine Coast Masters

Miami Masters

University of Queensland Maste
Miami Masters

Rackley Team

Noosa Masters

Genesis Aquatics

Brisbane Southside Masters
Toowoomba Tadpoles Masters

River City Masters Team

Malvern Marlins

Cairns Mudcrabs Masters
Cotton Tree

Noosa Masters

Miami Masters

University of Queensland Maste
Twin Towns Services Masters

Brisbane Southside Masters

Brisbane Northside Masters
Malvern Marlins

Yeronga Park Yabbies Masters
Malvern Marlins

Barbarians Masters Team
Townsville Aquaholics

Lane Cove Masters

Malvern Marlins

University of Queensland Maste
Noosa Masters

Sunshine Coast Masters
Brisbane Northside Masters
Genesis Aquatics

North Mackay Sinkers Masters
Brisbane Southside Masters

Brisbane Southside Masters

Brisbane Southside Masters
Belgravia Masters Team
University of Queensland Maste
Cotton Tree

Miami Masters

River City Masters Team
Rackley Team

Brisbane Southside Masters

2:40.13
2:40.00
2:38.86
2:38.00
2:38.69
2:39.00
2:40.00
2:40.18

2:45.00
2:45.00
2:44.44
2:42.09
2:42.68
2:44.98
2:45.00
2:47.49

2:55.00
2:53.00
2:50.00
2:48.11
2:48.70
2:50.00
2:54.00
2:55.32

3:00.00
3:00.00
2:58.00
2:56.28
2:56.88
2:58.31
3:00.00
3:02.00

3:10.00
3:08.50
3:05.00
3:03.50
3:04.75
3:06.32
3:10.00
3:10.00

3:16.00
3:15.00
3:15.00
3:10.39
3:14.00
3:15.00
3:16.00
3:17.00
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2021 Masters Swimming Qld LC Champs - 9/04/2021 to 11/04/2021

Meet Program

Heat 13 Timed Finals... (Event 4 Mixed 200 LC Meter Freestyle)

0 Barbara, Taryn
Kelly, Robyn
Campbell, Chris
Walkerden, Lana
Scott-Davies, Diane
Boylson, David
Hogg, Linda

Jolly, Robert

N Ol N

Heat 14 of 19 Timed Finals

Bayliss, Jemma
Allender, Bruce
Yao, Hai Hui

Patterson, Joan
Wecke, Valeria
Medhurst, Peta
Stanley, Robert
Cuff, Caitlin

N O U W N RO

Heat 15 o0f19 Timed Finals

Maloney, Linda
Butler, David
Simpson, Carole
Mathews, Trevor
Robertson, Denise
Munro, John

Croft, Jan
Ashwood (V), Beth

N Ol W N RO

Heat 16 of 19 Timed Finals

McKillop, Bronwyn
Johnstone, Peter
Hill, Michael
Phillips, Narelle
Hill, Lois

McCuaig, Michael

Carter, Terry

N O U W N RO

Flanders, Gregory

Heat 17 of 19 Timed Finals

Smith, Melinda
Smith, Nancy
Smoothy, Johanna
Newman, Vicki
Shields, Jacky
Ferguson, Lyle

Ernst, Andree

N Ol W N RO

Fittock, Margaret

Heat 18 of 19 Timed Finals

Rogers, Sandra
Little, Joanne
Hickman, Charlotte
McDonald, Fiona
Donovan, Bridget
King, John

Tinkler, John

Robinson, Geoff

N O U W N RO

W35
W58
W52
W58
W59
M78
W59
M74

W41
M77
W53
W69
W45
W56
M76
w22

We65
M62
W76
M76
W86
Mé61
W78
weé1

weé1l
M50
M74
W74
W78
M77
W71
M62

W49
W74
W34
Wé3
we7
M81
W70
w80

W75
W54
W50
W55
We62
M79
M84
M81

Brisbane Northside Masters
Miami Masters

Brisbane Southside Masters
Cotton Tree

Noosa Masters

Miami Masters

Noosa Masters

Noosa Masters

Brisbane Northside Masters
Sunshine Coast Masters
Brisbane Southside Masters
Miami Masters

Maryborough Masters
University of Queensland Maste
Maryborough Masters

Genesis Aquatics

Brisbane Southside Masters
Albany Creek Masters
Miami Masters

Noosa Masters

Miami Masters

Palm Beach Masters

Noosa Masters

Malvern Marlins

Belgravia Masters Team
Ipswich City Masters
Brisbane Southside Masters
Belgravia Masters Team
Noosa Masters

Sunshine Coast Masters
Miami Masters

Brisbane Southside Masters

Genesis Aquatics

Sunshine Coast Masters
University of Queensland Maste
Belgravia Masters Team

Noosa Masters

Rum City Masters

Barbarians Masters Team

Miami Masters

Miami Masters

Barbarians Masters Team
Genesis Aquatics

Belgravia Masters Team
Ipswich City Masters

Redlands Bayside Masters
University of Queensland Maste

North Mackay Sinkers Masters

3:20.30
3:20.00
3:19.74
3:17.07
3:17.10
3:20.00
3:20.00
3:24.92

3:30.00
3:30.00
3:29.11
3:25.00
3:26.00
3:30.00
3:30.00
3:30.43

3:40.00
3:38.53
3:35.00
3:35.00
3:35.00
3:35.00
3:40.00
3:40.00

3:47.81
3:45.14
3:44.85
3:40.00
3:44.59
3:45.00
3:46.00
3:48.38

4:00.00
3:57.00
3:55.01
3:51.20
3:54.00
3:57.00
3:59.07
4:00.00

4:49.20
4:30.00
4:26.67
4:03.00
4:11.62
4:27.61
4:41.54
5:05.50
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Meet Program

Heat 19 Timed Finals... (Event 4 Mixed 200 LC Meter Freestyle)

0 Moore, Cindy S7 W55 Cotton Tree 8:00.00
2 Condon, Lesley W39 Whitsunday Masters 6:47.33
3 Sheehan, Valerie W82 Sunshine Coast Masters 5:11.16
4 Rowland, Chris W75 Maryborough Masters 6:12.00
5
6
7

Event 5 Mixed 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f15 Timed Finals
0 Affleck, Andrew M39 River City Masters Team 32.50
1 0'Connor, Ben M48 University of Queensland Maste 31.95
2 Coates de Jonge, Jamie M25 River City Masters Team 31.16
3 Burgess, Jason M34 River City Masters Team 28.40
4 Banks, Martin M53  University of Queensland Maste 30.89
5 Berting, Stephen M40 University of Queensland Maste 31.85
6 Bassanelli, Guilherme M39 University of Queensland Maste 32.10
7 Morton, Michael M29 Palm Beach Masters 32.50
Heat 2 of15 Timed Finals
0 Hemelaar, Josh M38 Brisbane Southside Masters 35.97
1 Bucknell (V), Jennie W55 Powerpoints 35.00
2 Dalton, Nigel M57 North Mackay Sinkers Masters 33.65
3 Tyrrell (V), James M34 North Sydney Masters 32.95
4 Liew, Shannon M42 Yeronga Park Yabbies Masters 32.95
5 Hamilton, Michael M37 Barbarians Masters Team 34.00
6 McGaw, Hugh M43 Miami Masters 35.00
7 Sedgwick, Tim M39 Miami Masters 36.00
Heat 3 of 15 Timed Finals
0 Telesz, Tyson M25 Sunshine Coast Masters 37.17
1 Anderson, Ed M47 Miami Masters 37.00
2 Miller-Wright, Simon M48 Palm Beach Masters 36.69
3 Robinson, Ian M58 Noosa Masters 36.36
4 Hickman, Mark M56 University of Queensland Maste 36.50
5 Brown, Candice W29 Miami Masters 37.00
6 de Carvalho (V), Lisandra W43 Powerpoints 37.14
7 Thornton, Beth W37 Yeronga Park Yabbies Masters 37.50
Heat 4 of 15 Timed Finals
0 Holden, Ross M71 University of Queensland Maste 39.00
1 Drewe, Paul M68 Nudgee College Masters 39.00
2 Keily, Georgina W39 Rackley Team 38.15
3 0'Mara, Gillian W45 River City Masters Team 38.00
4 Carmichael, Nic M36 River City Masters Team 38.12
5 Andrews, Michelle W43 Brisbane Southside Masters 38.82
6 Henry, Amy W32 Cairns Mudcrabs Masters 39.00
7 Spurling (V), Danielle W54 Malvern Marlins 39.00
Heat 5o0f15 Timed Finals
0 Sadler, Jane W48 Barbarians Masters Team 40.00
1 Mackay, David M61 Miami Masters 40.00
2 Finch, Kim W31 Genesis Aquatics 39.54
3 Fidler, Chris M68 Miami Masters 39.40
4 Farrell, Lara W33 Cotton Tree 39.50
5 Malisano, Adrian M28 University of Queensland Maste 39.56
6 Kopacz, Liz W36 Hervey Bay Masters 40.00
7 Kerr (V), Nicky W46 Malvern Marlins 40.50
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Meet Program

Heat 6 Timed Finals... (Event 5 Mixed 50 LC Meter Backstroke)

0

st
[
o
(SN BN NS, B NGV N

N O U1 W N RO

Heat

st
[
o
T N 0 U1 A W N RO

N O U W N RO

Heat

N O A W N RO

Heat

N O U W N RO

Neale, Geoffrey
Little, Margaret
Davighi, Liala
McNeil (V), Andrea
Scolaro, Christina
Webster, Jennifer
Bott, Greg
Green, George

7 of 15 Timed Finals
Condon, Lesley
Adams, Peter
Singleton, Gail
Patterson, Robert
Dimick, Jennifer
Sng, Elaine
Robba, Sue
Munn, Katrina

8 of 15 Timed Finals
Beaton, Ross
Hales, Jake
Lendvay, Anita
Gardeazabal Arroyo, Marta
Barbara, Taryn
Sletcher, Denis
Crollick, Paul
Morrissey, Stephen

9 of 15 Timed Finals
Jeffrey (V), Janette
Duell, Alexandra
Singh, Janelle
Custer, Sue
Collyer, Edward
Aquino Perez (V), Elizabeth
Lynch, Belinda
Hutchinson, Andrea

10 of 15 Timed Finals
Phelps, Katrina
Hollis, Suzanne
Cuff, Caitlin
Atkinson, Deanne
McClure, Abbey
Hodkinson, Linda
Campbell, Sandi
Crisp, John

11 of 15 Timed Finals
Salter, Lindy
Walkerden, Lana
Reddiex, Marsha
Johnstone, Peter
Campbell, Chris
Carter, Terry
Van Croonenborg, Cathy
McKillop, Bronwyn

Mé63
W57
W55
W59
W53
W54
M65
M78

W39
M70
w61
M74
W56
We63
W59
W38

M65
M40
W50
W35
W35
Mé63
M56
M70

W71
W36
W52
W57
M71
W36
W47
W59

W32
wWe7
w22
We62
W44
w61
W58
M86

W77
W58
w78
M50
W52
W71
W37
w61

Brisbane Southside Masters
Brisbane Northside Masters
Miami Masters

Malvern Marlins

University of Queensland Maste
Toowoomba Tadpoles Masters
Noosa Masters

Sunshine Coast Masters

Whitsunday Masters
Redlands Bayside Masters
Barbarians Masters Team
Redlands Bayside Masters
Cotton Tree

River City Masters Team
Redlands Bayside Masters
Rackley Team

Miami Masters

Cotton Tree

Genesis Aquatics

Cotton Tree

Brisbane Northside Masters
Rackley Team

Trinity Lismore

Sunshine Coast Masters

Malvern Marlins

River City Masters Team
Brisbane Northside Masters
Miami Masters

Long Tan Legends Masters
Powerpoints

Yeronga Park Yabbies Masters
Rackley Team

Belgravia Masters Team
University of Queensland Maste
Genesis Aquatics

Nudgee College Masters
Rackley Team

Hervey Bay Masters

Sunshine Coast Masters

Miami Masters

Miami Masters

Cotton Tree

Belgravia Masters Team
Ipswich City Masters
Brisbane Southside Masters
Miami Masters

Genesis Aquatics

Belgravia Masters Team

43.00
42.03
42.00
40.52
41.55
42.00
43.00
43.00

44.32
44.00
43.56
43.00
43.30
43.99
44.21
44.36

45.59
45.00
45.00
45.00
45.00
45.00
45.00
46.00

47.95
46.82
46.20
46.00
46.12
46.50
47.26
48.00

50.00
50.00
48.18
48.00
48.09
48.50
50.00
51.00

56.00
53.04
52.00
51.42
51.57
53.00
55.00
56.06
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Meet Program

Heat 12 Timed Finals... (Event 5 Mixed 50 LC Meter Backstroke)

0 Stuart, Julie W69 Miami Masters 1:02.00
Robinson, Clive M67 Miami Masters 1:00.00
2 Hill, Lois W78 Noosa Masters 58.64
3 Ernst, Kalvin M65 Barbarians Masters Team 57.71
4 Crossland, Grace W57  Yeronga Park Yabbies Masters 58.23
5 Watts, Margaret W78 Miami Masters 59.00
6 Willett, Sue W64 North Mackay Sinkers Masters 1:00.00
7 Shields, Jacky W67 Noosa Masters 1:02.31
Heat 13 of 15 Timed Finals
0 Robinson, Heather W69 Redlands Bayside Masters 1:09.68
1 Pearce, Barbara W84 Rats Of Tobruk Masters 1:08.00
2 Butler, David M62 Albany Creek Masters 1:06.79
3 Rogers, Sandra W75 Miami Masters 1:03.00
4 Watt, Kathy W77 Miami Masters 1:05.00
5 Johnson, China M93 Cotton Tree 1:07.00
6 Tinkler, John M84 University of Queensland Maste 1:08.00
7 Ambrosoli, Maurice M80 Barbarians Masters Team 1:10.00
Heat 14 of 15 Timed Finals
0 McKenzie, Anne W80 Sunshine Coast Masters 1:25.00
1 Sheehan, Valerie W82 Sunshine Coast Masters 1:18.47
2 Salter, David M79 Miami Masters 1:14.00
3 Quinn, John M70 Sunshine Coast Masters 1:10.00
4 Little, Joanne W54 Barbarians Masters Team 1:12.53
5 Hindman, Beres W87 Toowoomba Tadpoles Masters 1:15.18
6 Tweedy, Sheila W81 Sunshine Coast Masters 1:20.09
7 Lonergan, Christine W65 Sunshine Coast Masters 1:26.65
Heat 15o0f15 Timed Finals
0
1
2 Rowland, Chris W75 Maryborough Masters 1:30.05
3 Selby, Robyn W72 Noosa Masters 1:30.00
4 Simonidis, John M55 Aqualicious Masters 1:30.00
5 Wilson, Carol W78 Sunshine Coast Masters 1:34.49
6
7

Event 6 Mixed 400 LC Meter IM

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1o0f4 Timed Finals
0 McNeil (V), Andrea W59 Malvern Marlins 7:02.01
1 Quevedo, Carlos M50 Barbarians Masters Team 6:49.70
2 McGilvray, Naomi W42 North Mackay Sinkers Masters 6:10.99
3 Banks, Martin M53  University of Queensland Maste 5:19.81
4 Giles, Justin M33 Rum City Masters 5:30.44
5 Campbell, Jennifer W56 Barbarians Masters Team 6:11.00
6 Taylor, Don M71 University of Queensland Maste 7:00.00
7 Churchill, Meryl W58 Rats Of Tobruk Masters 7:09.00

Heat 2 of4 Timed Finals
0 Stampa, Daniel M61 North Mackay Sinkers Masters 8:00.00
1 Yao, Hai Hui W53 Brisbane Southside Masters 8:00.00
2 Tucker, Ian M66 Noosa Masters 7:52.16
3 Somerville, Clare W46 Sunshine Coast Masters 7:40.00
4 Newman, Neil M65 Belgravia Masters Team 7:41.71
5 Crollick, Therese W64 Trinity Lismore 7:55.00
6 Green, Trevor M62 Redlands Bayside Masters 8:00.00
7 Tucker (V), Gerry M72 Malvern Marlins 8:00.00
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2021 Masters Swimming Qld LC Champs - 9/04/2021 to 11/04/2021

Meet Program
Heat 3 Timed Finals... (Event 6 Mixed 400 LC Meter IM)
0 Griffin, Clive M63 Ipswich City Masters 9:30.00
Harding, Paula W66 Miami Masters 9:00.01
2 Richards, Robyn W59 Sunshine Coast Masters 9:00.00
3 Hoepper, Brian M74 Noosa Masters 8:14.63
4 Phillips, Narelle W74 Belgravia Masters Team 8:55.00
5 Matthews, Jo W66 Noosa Masters 9:00.00
6 Morris, Michael M69 Maryborough Masters 9:25.77
7 Hussey, Liqun W51 Noosa Masters 9:34.29
Heat 4 of4 Timed Finals
0
1
2 Whiting, Julie W39 Redlands Bayside Masters 10:30.00
3 Smoothy, Johanna W34 University of Queensland Maste 10:06.85
4 Johnstone, Annabelle W49 Ipswich City Masters 10:25.45
5 Van Wageningen, Cobie W75 Maryborough Masters 11:15.00
6
7
Event 7 Women 200 LC Meter Medley Relay
Lane Team Relay Seed Time
Heat 1o0f4 Timed Finals
0
1
2
3 University of Queensland Maste w120 A 2:19.00
1) Ibell, Kady W25 2) Scolaro, Christina W53 3) Maxwell, Emma W38 4) Philp, Sarah W38
4 Genesis Aquatics w120 A 2:46.00
1) Lendvay, Anita W50 2) Cuff, Caitlin W22 3) Finch, Kim W31 4) Van Croonenborg, Cathy W37
5
6
7
Heat 2 of4 Timed Finals
0 Brisbane Northside Masters w160 A 2:59.00
1) Barbara, Taryn W35 2) Bayliss, Jemma W41 3) Little, Margaret W57 4) Singh, Janelle W52
1 Yeronga Park Yabbies Masters w160 A 2:40.00
1) Thornton, Beth W37 2) Lynch, Belinda W47 3) Crossland, Grace W57 4) Pond, Angela W48
2 River City Masters Team w160 A 2:34.00
1) Duell, Katherine W39 2) 0'Mara, Gillian W45 3) Sng, Elaine W63 4) Gallen, Michelle W51
3 Brisbane Southside Masters w160 A 2:31.00
1) Andrews, Michelle W43 2) Butler, Elise W51 3) Broadbent, Viv W35 4) Taylor, Nicole W35
4 Miami Masters w160 A 2:32.00
1) Brown, Candice W29 2) Teece, Vanessa W53 3) Davighi, Liala W55 4) McKeon, Kim W60
5 Hervey Bay Masters w160 A 2:36.00
1) Hodkinson, Linda W61 2) Kopacz, Liz W36 3) Viljoen, Cara W21 4) Lingard, Kym W46
6 Cotton Tree w160 A 2:40.00
1) Dimick, Jennifer W56 2) Farrell, Lara W33 3) Gardeazabal Arroyo, Marta V4) Walkerden, Lana W58
7 Rackley Team w160 A 3:00.00

1) Hutchinson, Andrea W59

2) Munn, Katrina W38

3) Lan, Qing W47

4) Keily, Georgina W39
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Heat 3 Timed Finals... (Event 7 Women 200 LC Meter Medley Relay)

0
1 Barbarians Masters Team w200 A 3:13.50
1) Campbell, Jennifer W56 2) Little, Joanne W54 3) Ernst, Andree W70 4) Sadler, Jane W48
2 Miami Masters w200 A 2:58.00
1) Custer, Sue W57 2) Harding, Paula W66 3) Southam, Colette W56 4) Kelly, Robyn W58
3 Malvern Marlins w200 A 2:35.00
1) Spurling (V), Danielle W54  2) Kerr (V), Nicky W46 3) McNeil (V), Andrea W59 4) Wapling (V), Sarah W48
4 University of Queensland Maste w200 B 2:56.00
1) Steyn, Jacki W54 2) Clouston, Jane W62 3) Hollis, Suzanne W67 4) Medhurst, Peta W56
5 Sunshine Coast Masters w200 A 2:59.00
1) Somerville, Clare W46 2) Stonehouse, Michelle W59 3) Richards, Robyn W59 4) Huxley, Colleen W40
6
7
Heat 4 of4 Timed Finals
0 Belgravia Masters Team w240 A 4:00.00
1) Phillips, Narelle W74 2) Newman, Vicki W63 3) Reddiex, Marsha W78 4) McKillop, Bronwyn W61
1 Brisbane Southside Masters w240 A 3:02.00
1) Thomasson, Jen W78 2) Gordon, Wendy W68 3) Yao, Hai Hui W53 4) Maloney, Linda W65
2 Malvern Marlins W240 A 2:58.00
1) Ashwood (V), Beth W61 2) Jeffrey (V), Janette W71 3) Briggs (V), Daphne W59 4) Boekel (V), Sue W67
3 Redlands Bayside Masters w240 A 3:38.87
1) Hanley, Christina W71 2) Robinson, Heather W69 3) Phillips, Georgia W61 4) Robba, Sue W59
4 Sunshine Coast Masters w280 B 4:25.00
1) Campbell, Sandi W58 2) Tweedy, Sheila W81 3) Smith, Nancy W74 4) Sheehan, Valerie W82
5 Miami Masters w280 A 3:09.00
1) Stuart, Julie W69 2) Patterson, Joan W69 3) Abbott, Wendy W68 4) Simpson, Carole W76
6 Noosa Masters w280 A 3:17.00
1) Hill, Lois W78 2) Malar, Helen W67 3) Matthews, Jo W66 4) Croft, Jan W78
7 Miami Masters W320 A 3:49.00
1) Robertson, Denise W86 2) Salter, Lindy W77 3) Watts, Margaret W78 4) Fittock, Margaret W80
Event 8 Men 200 LC Meter Medley Relay
Lane Team Relay Seed Time
Heat 1o0f3 Timed Finals
0 Rackley Team M160 A 3:00.00
1) Sletcher, Denis M63 2) Hooper, Tim M39 3) Vincent, Matthew M57 4) Gawne, Jeremy M28
1 Brisbane Southside Masters M160 A 2:30.00
1) Neale, Geoffrey M63 2) Brennan, Thomas M31 3) Hemelaar, Josh M38 4) Butler, Chris M53
2 River City Masters Team M160 B 2:08.30
1) Affleck, Andrew M39 2) Duell, Peter M63 3) James, Chris M51 4) Campbell, Douglas M37
3 Miami Masters M160 A 2:15.00
1) Anderson, Ed M47 2) de Gelder, Sean M41 3) McGaw, Hugh M43 4) Southam, Noah M29
4 Miami Masters M160 B 2:36.00
1) Kimber, Zachary M32 2) Southam, Gordon M59 3) Ludbrook, Mark M54 4) O'Brien, Stephen M54
5 River City Masters Team M120 A 1:54.00
1) Burgess, Jason M34 2) Flouch, Casey M40 3) Coates de Jonge, Jamie M25 4) Day, Blair M34
6 University of Queensland Maste M120 A 2:06.00
1) Bassanelli, Guilherme M39  2) Cooper, Michael M28 3) Malisano, Adrian M28 4) Cannon, Liam M33
7 Sunshine Coast Masters M72 A 2:11.00

1) Telesz, Tyson M25

2) Coleman, Paul M38

3) Bergs, Aiden M27

4) Bergs, Kieran M25
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Heat 2 Timed Finals... (Event 8 Men 200 LC Meter Medley Relay)

0 Noosa Masters M240 A 2:36.00
1) Tucker, lan M66 2) Robinson, Ian M58 3) Bott, Greg M65 4) Martin, Studley M57
1 Miami Masters M240 A 2:19.00
1) Fidler, Chris M68 2) Carlisle, Alan M68 3) Sedgwick, Tim M39 4) Beaton, Ross M65
2 University of Queensland Maste M240 A 2:16.00
1) Hickman, Mark M56 2) Taylor, Don M71 3) Aylward, Martin M49 4) Morgan, Lance M67
3 Malvern Marlins M240 A 2:28.00
1) Rattigan (V), Luke M51 2) Huggins (V), Mark M60 3) Horan (V), Simon M59 4) Tucker (V), Gerry M72
4 Barbarians Masters Team M240 A 3:04.72
1) Ernst, Kalvin M65 2) Ambrosoli, Maurice M80 3) Sydes, Richard M61 4) Hamilton, Michael M37
5 University of Queensland Maste M200 A 1:57.00
1) Banks, Martin M53 2) O'Connor, Ben M48 3) Woods, Brett M59 4) Berting, Stephen M40
6 Miami Masters M200 A 2:16.00
1) Becker, Andrew M56 2) Figueredo, Marcelo M52 3) Davis, Aaron M49 4) Belmar, Roger M56
7 Sunshine Coast Masters M200 B 3:40.00
1) Morrissey, Stephen M70 2) Miles, John M61 3) Maguire, Paul M62 4) Coleman, Brandon M29
Heat 3 of 3 Timed Finals
0
1
2 Sunshine Coast Masters M280 A 4:28.00
1) Green, George M78 2) Quinn, John M70 3) Parr, Greg M65 4) Allender, Bruce M77
3 Redlands Bayside Masters M280 A 3:03.87
1) Adams, Peter M70 2) Patterson, Robert M74 3) Green, Trevor M62 4) King, John M79
4 Miami Masters M320 A 3:21.00
1) Crisp, John M86 2) Leslie, Donald M84 3) Boylson, David M78 4) Salter, David M79
Event 9 Women 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
Lane Team Relay Seed Time
Heat 1 of4 Timed Finals
0 Genesis Aquatics w160 A 5:30.00
1) Finch, Kim W31 2) Van Croonenborg, Cathy W37 3) Bungey, Linden W55 4) Lendvay, Anita W50
1 River City Masters Team w160 A 5:04.00
1) Sng, Elaine W63 2) Duell, Alexandra W36 3) Duell, Katherine W39 4) Gallen, Michelle W51
2 Brisbane Southside Masters w160 A 4:53.00
1) Andrews, Michelle W43 2) Taylor, Nicole W35 3) Butler, Elise W51 4) Broadbent, Viv W35
3 Rackley Team w160 A 3:00.00
1) McClure, Abbey W44 2) Smith, Emily W41 3) Munn, Katrina W38 4) Keily, Georgina W39
4 Miami Masters w160 A 4:45.00
1) Brown, Candice W29 2) McKeon, Kim W60 3) Teece, Vanessa W53 4) Davighi, Liala W55
5 Hervey Bay Masters w160 A 4:53.00
1) Viljoen, Cara W21 2) Hodkinson, Linda W61 3) Lingard, Kym W46 4) Kopacz, Liz W36
6 Cotton Tree w160 A 5:24.00
1) Walkerden, Lana W58 2) Gardeazabal Arroyo, Marta Wz3) Bradley, Gay W66 4) Farrell, Lara W33
7 Yeronga Park Yabbies Masters w160 A 5:30.00
1) Lynch, Belinda W47 2) Crossland, Grace W57 3) King, Claire W42 4) Winks, Tahnee W44
Heat 2 of4 Timed Finals
0
1
2
3 University of Queensland Maste w120 A 4:40.00
1) Ibell, Kady W25 2) Maxwell, Emma W38 3) Philp, Sarah W38 4) Scolaro, Christina W53
4 Brisbane Northside Masters w160 A 5:46.00

1) Little, Margaret W57

2) Bayliss, Jemma W41

3) Singh, Janelle W52

4) Barbara, Taryn W35
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Heat 3 Timed Finals... (Event 9 Women 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay)

0

7

Redlands Bayside Masters
1) Whiting, Julie W39

Brisbane Southside Masters

1) Yao, Hai Hui W53
Barbarians Masters Team
1) Little, Joanne W54
Malvern Marlins

1) Wapling (V), Sarah W48
Sunshine Coast Masters

1) Somerville, Clare W46

University of Queensland Maste

1) Steyn, Jacki W54
Belgravia Masters Team
1) McKillop, Bronwyn W61

4 of 4 Timed Finals
Noosa Masters

1) Scott-Davies, Diane W59
Malvern Marlins

1) Spurling (V), Danielle W54

Miami Masters

1) Kelly, Robyn W58
Miami Masters

1) Patterson, Joan W69
Sunshine Coast Masters
1) Campbell, Sandi W58
Miami Masters

1) Robertson, Denise W86

w200 A

2) Robinson, Heather W69
w200 A

2) Gordon, Wendy W68
w200 A

2) Ernst, Andree W70
w200 A

2) Ashwood (V), Beth W61
w200 A

2) Huxley, Colleen W40
w200 A

2) Medhurst, Peta W56
w200 A

2) Newman, Vicki W63

W240 A

2) Hussey, Liqun W51
W240 A

2) Jeffrey (V), Janette W71
W240 A

2) Harding, Paula W66
w280 A

2) Stuart, Julie W69
w280 A

2) Sheehan, Valerie W82
w320 A

2) Watts, Margaret W78

Event 10 Men 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

3) Kahi, Ngarita W56

3) Campbell, Chris W52

3) Sadler, Jane W48

3) Boekel (V), Sue W67

3) Richards, Robyn W59

3) Clouston, Jane W62

3) McDonald, Fiona W55

3) Croft, Jan W78

3) McNeil (V), Andrea W59

3) Carter, Terry W71

3) Salter, Lindy W77

3) Tweedy, Sheila W81

3) Fittock, Margaret W80

6:43.25

4) McKinnon, Courtney W36
6:04.00

4) Maloney, Linda W65
5:51.00

4) Campbell, Jennifer W56
5:15.00

4) Kerr (V), Nicky W46
5:40.00

4) Stonehouse, Michelle W59
6:00.00

4) Hollis, Suzanne W67
6:30.00

4) Phelps, Katrina W32

6:17.00

4) Nothdurft, Wendy W67
5:06.00

4) Briggs (V), Daphne W59
5:56.00

4) Southam, Colette W56
6:09.00

4) Abbott, Wendy W68
8:24.00

4) Smith, Nancy W74
6:53.96

4) Simpson, Carole W76

Lane Team Relay Seed Time
Heat 1o0f4 Timed Finals
0
1 Miami Masters M120 A 4:13.00
1) Anderson, Ed M47 2) Sedgwick, Tim M39 3) de Gelder, Sean M41 4) Southam, Noah M29
2 River City Masters Team M120 A 3:52.50
1) Affleck, Andrew M39 2) Alexander, James M36 3) Day, Blair M34 4) Burgess, Jason M34
3 University of Queensland Maste M120 A 3:59.00
1) Cooper, Michael M28 2) Malisano, Adrian M28 3) Cannon, Liam M33 4) Bassanelli, Guilherme M39
4 Brisbane Southside Masters M160 A 5:01.00
1) Butler, Chris M53 2) Hemelaar, Josh M38 3) Neale, Geoffrey M63 4) Brennan, Thomas M31
5 Rackley Team M160 A 6:00.00
1) Vincent, Matthew M57 2) Halliday, Brydon M57 3) Hooper, Tim M39 4) Shing, Anthony M34
6 Sunshine Coast Masters M72 A 4:44.00

1) Bergs, Aiden M27

2) Telesz, Tyson M25

3) Coleman, Paul M38

4) Bergs, Kieran M25
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Heat 2 Timed Finals... (Event 10 Men 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay)

0
1 Sunshine Coast Masters M240 A 6:50.00
1) Parr, Greg M65 2) Miles, John M61 3) Morrissey, Stephen M70 4) Maguire, Paul M62
2 Miami Masters M200 B 5:16.00
1) O'Brien, Stephen M54 2) Fidler, Chris M68 3) Kimber, Zachary M32 4) Southam, Gordon M59
3 University of Queensland Maste M200 A 3:52.00
1) Berting, Stephen M40 2) 0'Connor, Ben M48 3) Banks, Martin M53 4) Woods, Brett M59
4 Miami Masters M200 A 4:22.00
1) McGaw, Hugh M43 2) Figueredo, Marcelo M52 3) Belmar, Roger M56 4) Davis, Aaron M49
5 Barbarians Masters Team M240 A 5:53.00
1) Ambrosoli, Maurice M80 2) Ernst, Kalvin M65 3) Sydes, Richard M61 4) Hamilton, Michael M37
6
7
Heat 3 of4 Timed Finals
0
1
2 Miami Masters M240 A 4:43.00
1) Beaton, Ross M65 2) Ludbrook, Mark M54 3) Carlisle, Alan M68 4) Becker, Andrew M56
3 Malvern Marlins M240 A 4:40.00
1) Huggins (V), Mark M60 2) Tucker (V), Gerry M72 3) Horan (V), Simon M59 4) Rattigan (V), Luke M51
4 University of Queensland Maste M240 A 4:42.00
1) Morgan, Lance M67 2) Holden, Ross M71 3) Taylor, Don M71 4) Aylward, Martin M49
5 Noosa Masters M240 A 5:01.00
1) Robinson, lan M58 2) Martin, Studley M57 3) Fidler, Peter M65 4) Little, Gerald M64
6
7
Heat 4 of4 Timed Finals
0
1
2 Sunshine Coast Masters M280 A 8:40.00
1) Green, George M78 2) Allender, Bruce M77 3) Quinn, John M70 4) McCuaig, Michael M77
3 Redlands Bayside Masters M280 A 5:32.49
1) Adams, Peter M70 2) King, John M79 3) Green, Trevor M62 4) Patterson, Robert M74
4 Noosa Masters M280 A 6:14.00
1) Jolly, Robert M74 2) Hoepper, Brian M74 3) Mathews, Trevor M76 4) Tucker, lan M66
5 Miami Masters M320 A 6:23.00

1) Crisp, John M86

2) Leslie, Donald M84

Event 11 Mixed 800 LC Meter Freestyle

3) Salter, David M79

4) Boylson, David M78

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1o0f11 Timed Finals
0 Belmar, Roger M56 Miami Masters 10:10.10
1 Banks, Martin M53  University of Queensland Maste 10:00.00
2 Hall, William M37 Townsville Aquaholics 9:59.87
3 Day, Blair M34 River City Masters Team 9:45.00
4 Alexander, James M36 River City Masters Team 9:50.00
5 Affleck, Andrew M39 River City Masters Team 10:00.00
6 Halliday, Brydon M57 Rackley Team 10:03.35
7 Kimber, Zachary S14 M32 Miami Masters 10:40.00
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Heat 2 Timed Finals... (Event 11 Mixed 800 LC Meter Freestyle)

0 Winks, Tahnee W44 Yeronga Park Yabbies Masters 11:10.12
McGilvray, Naomi W42 North Mackay Sinkers Masters 10:57.43
2 Coleman, Brandon M29 Sunshine Coast Masters 10:45.45
3 Lippiatt, Jake M29 Redcliffe Peninsula Masters 10:41.78
4 Kendrick, Damon S10 M62 Aqualicious Masters 10:45.00
5 Dalton, Nigel M57 North Mackay Sinkers Masters 10:56.67
6 Rattigan (V), Luke M51 Malvern Marlins 11:08.00
7 Keily, Georgina W39 Rackley Team 11:15.00
Heat 3 of 11 Timed Finals
0 de Gelder, Sean M41 Miami Masters 12:00.00
1 Sydes, Richard M61 Barbarians Masters Team 12:00.00
2 Taylor, Don M71 University of Queensland Maste 11:59.00
3 Coleman, Paul M38 Sunshine Coast Masters 11:16.00
4 Lendvay, Anita W50 Genesis Aquatics 11:50.00
5 Mayberry, Paul M71 Twin Towns Services Masters 12:00.00
6 Anderson, Ed M47 Miami Masters 12:00.00
7 Beaton, Ross M65 Miami Masters 12:06.39
Heat 4 of 11 Timed Finals
0 Newman, Neil M65 Belgravia Masters Team 12:48.25
1 Duell, Katherine W39 River City Masters Team 12:39.25
2 Andrews, Michelle W43 Brisbane Southside Masters 12:18.11
3 Gawne, Jeremy M28 Rackley Team 12:10.10
4 Fidler, Chris M68 Miami Masters 12:15.00
5 Viljoen, Cara W21 Hervey Bay Masters 12:30.00
6 Tucker, [an M66 Noosa Masters 12:45.00
7 Butler, Elise W51 Brisbane Southside Masters 12:49.59
Heat 50f11 Timed Finals
0 Stampa, Daniel M61 North Mackay Sinkers Masters 13:20.02
1 Somerville, Clare W46 Sunshine Coast Masters 13:10.00
2 Teece, Vanessa W53 Miami Masters 13:00.08
3 Stonehouse, Michelle W59 Sunshine Coast Masters 13:00.00
4 Tucker (V), Gerry M72 Malvern Marlins 13:00.00
5 Mabher, Paul M45 Toowoomba Tadpoles Masters 13:01.00
6 Boekel (V), Sue W67 Malvern Marlins 13:18.75
7 Clarkson, Tracy W72 Brisbane Northside Masters 13:20.50
Heat 6 of 11 Timed Finals
0 Scott-Davies, Diane W59 Noosa Masters 13:45.00
1 Abbott, Wendy W68 Miami Masters 13:45.00
2 Bayliss, Jemma W41 Brisbane Northside Masters 13:30.00
3 Hawkins, Felicity W59 Noosa Masters 13:27.23
4 Bradley, Gay W66 Cotton Tree 13:28.64
5 Nothdurft, Wendy W67 Noosa Masters 13:39.30
6 Kingma, Wendy W60 Brisbane Southside Masters 13:45.00
7 Thomasson, Jen W78 Brisbane Southside Masters 13:55.00
Heat 7 of 11 Timed Finals
0 Griffin, Clive M63 Ipswich City Masters 14:44.39
1 Gordon, Wendy W68 Brisbane Southside Masters 14:30.00
2 Millhouse, David M41 University of Queensland Maste 14:00.00
3 Bungey, Linden W55  Genesis Aquatics 13:59.00
4 Patterson, Joan W69 Miami Masters 14:00.00
5 Little, Gerald M64 Noosa Masters 14:30.00
6 Croft, Jan W78 Noosa Masters 14:40.00
7 Bartley, Nicole S14 W37 Albany Creek Masters 14:48.00
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Heat 8 Timed Finals... (Event 11 Mixed 800 LC Meter Freestyle)

0 Phillips, Narelle W74 Belgravia Masters Team 15:40.00
Ashwood (V), Beth W61 Malvern Marlins 15:30.00
2 Hewett, Paula W67 Hervey Bay Masters 15:10.33
3 Hogg, Linda W59 Noosa Masters 15:00.00
4 McCuaig, Michael M77 Sunshine Coast Masters 15:00.00
5 Kahi, Ngarita W56 Redlands Bayside Masters 15:15.00
6 Carter, Terry W71 Miami Masters 15:34.00
7 Hill, Michael M74 Brisbane Southside Masters 15:53.97
Heat 9 of 11 Timed Finals
0 Smoothy, Johanna W34 University of Queensland Maste 16:44.01
1 Mathews, Trevor M76 Noosa Masters 16:30.00
2 Donovan, Bridget W62 Ipswich City Masters 16:08.25
3 Shields, Jacky W67 Noosa Masters 15:57.24
4 Robertson, Denise W86 Miami Masters 16:00.00
5 Wecke, Valeria W45 Maryborough Masters 16:12.00
6 Fairley, James M75 Redcliffe Peninsula Masters 16:40.00
7 Ferguson, Lyle M81 Rum City Masters 17:00.00
Heat 10 of 11 Timed Finals
0 Johnstone, Annabelle W49 Ipswich City Masters 18:36.56
1 Smith, Nancy W74 Sunshine Coast Masters 18:30.00
2 Hickman, Charlotte W50 Genesis Aquatics 17:51.00
3 Robinson, Heather W69 Redlands Bayside Masters 17:23.69
4 Johnstone, Peter M50 Ipswich City Masters 17:35.45
5 Ernst, Andree W70 Barbarians Masters Team 18:00.83
6 Fittock, Margaret W80 Miami Masters 18:30.00
7 Tinkler, John M84 University of Queensland Maste 19:34.51
Heat 11 0of11 Timed Finals
Robinson, Geoff M81 North Mackay Sinkers Masters 24:30.00
Robinson, Trish W72 Nudgee College Masters 19:50.00
Pearce, Barbara W84 Rats Of Tobruk Masters 23:00.00

N O U W N RO

Event 12 Mixed 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1o0f15 Timed Finals
0 Berting, Stephen M40 University of Queensland Maste 34.82
1 Liew, Shannon M42 Yeronga Park Yabbies Masters 33.50
2 O'Connor, Ben M48 University of Queensland Maste 32.56
3 Flouch, Casey M40 River City Masters Team 31.20
4 Matthews, Bradley M27 Brisbane Northside Masters 32.32
5 Ibell, Kady W25 University of Queensland Maste 33.34
6 Langelaan, Caleb M44 Cotton Tree 34.52
7 Robinson, Ian M58 Noosa Masters 35.02

Heat 2 of 15 Timed Finals
0 McCarthy, Lachlan M30 Element Masters 38.00
1 Scolaro, Christina W53  University of Queensland Maste 37.99
2 de Gelder, Sean M41 Miami Masters 36.00
3 Southam, Noah M29 Miami Masters 35.75
4 Figueredo, Marcelo M52 Miami Masters 35.77
5 Miller-Wright, Simon M48 Palm Beach Masters 36.90
6 Carlisle, Alan M68 Miami Masters 38.00
7 Brennan, Thomas M31 Brisbane Southside Masters 38.29
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Heat 3 Timed Finals... (Event 12 Mixed 50 LC Meter Breaststroke)

0 Coleman, Paul M38 Sunshine Coast Masters 40.00
Malisano, Adrian M28 University of Queensland Maste 40.00
2 King, Claire W42 Yeronga Park Yabbies Masters 39.46
3 Pond, Angela W48 Yeronga Park Yabbies Masters 39.15
4 Duell, Peter M63 River City Masters Team 39.38
5 0'Mara, Gillian W45 River City Masters Team 39.90
6 Barrett, David M43 Redlands Bayside Masters 40.00
7 Lobsey, Craig M40 Toowoomba Tadpoles Masters 40.00
Heat 4 of 15 Timed Finals
0 Lendvay, Paul M47 Genesis Aquatics 41.00
1 Brown, Candice W29 Miami Masters 40.56
2 Winks, Tahnee W44  Yeronga Park Yabbies Masters 40.18
3 Kopacz, Liz W36 Hervey Bay Masters 40.00
4 Thornton, Beth W37 Yeronga Park Yabbies Masters 40.10
5 Kerr (V), Nicky W46 Malvern Marlins 40.50
6 Broadbent, Viv W35 Brisbane Southside Masters 41.00
7 Mabher, Paul M45 Toowoomba Tadpoles Masters 41.12
Heat 5o0f15 Timed Finals
0 McAlister, lan M67 Maryborough Masters 43.66
1 Taylor, Nicole W35 Brisbane Southside Masters 42.49
2 Howell, Stephen M39 River City Masters Team 42.32
3 Hamilton, Michael M37 Barbarians Masters Team 42.00
4 Huggins (V), Mark M60 Malvern Marlins 42.23
5 Hosking, Thomas M38 Rum City Masters 42.41
6 Patterson, Robert M74 Redlands Bayside Masters 43.00
7 Mackay, David M61 Miami Masters 44.00
Heat 6 of 15 Timed Finals
0 Emmett, Shannon W44 Somerset Masters 46.12
1 Adams, Peter M70 Redlands Bayside Masters 46.00
2 Morris, Michael M69 Maryborough Masters 44.26
3 Southam, Gordon M59 Miami Masters 44.00
4 Viljoen, Cara W21 Hervey Bay Masters 44.00
5 Fidler, Peter M65 Noosa Masters 45.00
6 Crollick, Paul M56 Trinity Lismore 46.00
7 Philp, Sarah W38 University of Queensland Maste 46.13
Heat 7 of 15 Timed Finals
0 Stonehouse, Michelle W59 Sunshine Coast Masters 48.00
1 Jolly, Robert M74 Noosa Masters 47.67
2 Butler, Elise W51 Brisbane Southside Masters 47.25
3 Parr, Greg M65 Sunshine Coast Masters 46.70
4 Phillips, Georgia W61 Redlands Bayside Masters 47.00
5 Davighi, Liala W55 Miami Masters 47.35
6 Atkinson, Deanne W62 Nudgee College Masters 48.00
7 Ferguson (V), Michael M73 Lane Cove Masters 48.00
Heat 8 of 15 Timed Finals
0 Briggs (V), Daphne W59 Malvern Marlins 50.00
1 Solomons, Rowena W40 Cotton Tree 49.00
2 Collyer, Edward M71 Long Tan Legends Masters 48.55
3 Martin, Studley M57 Noosa Masters 48.09
4 Cuff, Caitlin W22 Genesis Aquatics 48.18
5 Malar, Helen W67 Noosa Masters 48.60
6 Munn, Katrina W38 Rackley Team 49.20
7 Bayliss, Jemma W41 Brisbane Northside Masters 50.00



UQ Swim Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 5:05 PM 8/04/2021 Page 21
2021 Masters Swimming Qld LC Champs - 9/04/2021 to 11/04/2021
Meet Program

Heat 9 Timed Finals... (Event 12 Mixed 50 LC Meter Breaststroke)

0 Crossland, Grace W57 Yeronga Park Yabbies Masters 51.58
1 Neville, Jay M75 Gold Coast Masters 50.87
2 Kahi, Ngarita W56 Redlands Bayside Masters 50.00
3 Kelly, Joe M66 River City Masters Team 50.00
4 Medhurst, Peta W56 University of Queensland Maste 50.00
5 Duell, Alexandra W36 River City Masters Team 50.01
6 Neale, Geoffrey M63 Brisbane Southside Masters 51.00
7 Kelly, Robyn W58 Miami Masters 51.69
Heat 10 of 15 Timed Finals
0 Walkerden, Lana W58 Cotton Tree 54.13
1 Newman, Vicki W63 Belgravia Masters Team 52.93
2 Custer, Sue W57 Miami Masters 52.00
3 Robba, Sue W59 Redlands Bayside Masters 51.78
4 Morrissey, Stephen M70 Sunshine Coast Masters 52.00
5 Jeffrey (V), Janette W71 Malvern Marlins 52.75
6 Stanley, Robert M76 Maryborough Masters 53.50
7 Singh, Janelle W52 Brisbane Northside Masters 54.52
Heat 11 of 15 Timed Finals
0 McCray, Jennifer W43 Warwick Wahoos 56.96
1 Simonidis, John M55 Aqualicious Masters 56.00
2 Lawson, Gordon M77 University of Queensland Maste 55.15
3 Richards, Robyn W59 Sunshine Coast Masters 55.00
4 Patterson, Joan W69 Miami Masters 55.00
5 Yao, Hai Hui W53  Brisbane Southside Masters 55.21
6 Green, George M78 Sunshine Coast Masters 56.00
7 Boylson, David M78 Miami Masters 57.00
Heat 12 of 15 Timed Finals
0 Steyn, Jacki W54 University of Queensland Maste 1:02.43
1 McKinnon, Courtney W36 Redlands Bayside Masters 59.06
2 Watts, Margaret W78 Miami Masters 59.00
3 Crisp, John M86 Miami Masters 57.00
4 McKillop, Bronwyn W61 Belgravia Masters Team 57.32
5 Salter, Lindy W77 Miami Masters 59.00
6 Leslie, Donald M84 Miami Masters 1:00.00
7 Smith, Emily W41 Rackley Team 1:04.63
Heat 13 of 15 Timed Finals
0 Van Wageningen, Cobie W75 Maryborough Masters 1:10.50
1 Johnson, China M93 Cotton Tree 1:08.00
2 Stuart, Julie W69 Miami Masters 1:06.00
3 Fittock, Margaret W80 Miami Masters 1:05.00
4 Quinn, John M70 Sunshine Coast Masters 1:05.00
5 King, John M79 Redlands Bayside Masters 1:07.97
6 Miles, John M61 Sunshine Coast Masters 1:10.00
7 Salter, David M79 Miami Masters 1:16.00
Heat 14 of 15 Timed Finals
0 Wilson, Carol W78 Sunshine Coast Masters 1:48.80
1 Sheehan, Valerie W82 Sunshine Coast Masters 1:32.84
2 McKenzie, Anne W80 Sunshine Coast Masters 1:25.00
3 Hindman, Beres W87 Toowoomba Tadpoles Masters 1:20.30
4 Ambrosoli, Maurice M80 Barbarians Masters Team 1:24.00
5 Holden, Ross M71 University of Queensland Maste 1:30.00
6 Lonergan, Christine W65 Sunshine Coast Masters 1:35.30
7
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Heat 15 Timed Finals... (Event 12 Mixed 50 LC Meter Breaststroke)

0
2 Rowland, Chris W75 Maryborough Masters 2:02.79
3 Dyason, Donald M74 Sunshine Coast Masters 1:58.00
4 Jeffery, Megan W36 Miami Masters 2:00.00
5
6
7
Event 13 Mixed 100 LC Meter Butterfly
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of7 Timed Finals
0 Cooper, Michael M28 University of Queensland Maste 1:05.62
1 Woods, Brett M59 University of Queensland Maste 1:05.50
2 McKaig, John M52 Townsville Aquaholics 1:04.00
3 Bergs, Aiden M27 Sunshine Coast Masters 1:02.90
4 Ibell, Kady W25 University of Queensland Maste 1:03.73
5 Berting, Stephen M40 University of Queensland Maste 1:05.26
6 Giles, Justin M33 Rum City Masters 1:05.53
7 Day, Blair M34 River City Masters Team 1:06.00
Heat 2 of7 Timed Finals
0 Sedgwick, Tim M39 Miami Masters 1:15.00
1 0'Mara, Gillian W45 River City Masters Team 1:12.00
2 Jordan, Mark M51 Miami Masters 1:10.89
3 Tumaru, Nathan M35 Gladstone Gropers Masters 1:08.58
4 de Carvalho (V), Lisandra W43 Powerpoints 1:09.20
5 Morton, Michael M29 Palm Beach Masters 1:11.16
6 Morris, Maree W36 Barbarians Masters Team 1:14.00
7 Aylward, Martin M49 University of Queensland Maste 1:15.00
Heat 3 of 7 Timed Finals
0 Hosking, Thomas M38 Rum City Masters 1:23.82
1 Quevedo, Carlos M50 Barbarians Masters Team 1:20.39
2 Vincent, Matthew M57 Rackley Team 1:18.00
3 Horan (V), Simon M59 Malvern Marlins 1:15.00
4 Brown, Candice W29 Miami Masters 1:15.00
5 Shing, Anthony M34 Rackley Team 1:20.00
6 Marks, Colin S14 M34 Rackley Team 1:21.59
7 Finch, Kim W31 Genesis Aquatics 1:25.00
Heat 4 of 7 Timed Finals
0 Sletcher, Denis M63 Rackley Team 1:40.00
1 Sng, Elaine W63  River City Masters Team 1:35.00
2 Gallen, Michelle W51 River City Masters Team 1:30.00
3 McNeil (V), Andrea W59 Malvern Marlins 1:26.00
4 Lingard, Kym W46 Hervey Bay Masters 1:26.11
5 Carlisle, Alan M68 Miami Masters 1:30.00
6 Southam, Colette W56 Miami Masters 1:40.00
7 Green, Trevor M62 Redlands Bayside Masters 1:41.00
Heat 5 of7 Timed Finals
0 Huxley, Colleen W40 Sunshine Coast Masters 1:55.00
1 Matthews, Jo W66 Noosa Masters 1:50.00
2 Crollick, Therese W64 Trinity Lismore 1:48.00
3 Gardeazabal Arroyo, Marta W35 Cotton Tree 1:45.00
4 Campbell, Chris W52 Brisbane Southside Masters 1:47.00
5 Hollis, Suzanne W67 University of Queensland Maste 1:50.00
6 Kingma, Wendy W60 Brisbane Southside Masters 1:55.00
7 Stanley, Clinton S14 M45 Noosa Masters 1:59.00
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Heat 6 Timed Finals... (Event 13 Mixed 100 LC Meter Butterfly)
0 Phillips, Narelle W74 Belgravia Masters Team 2:10.00
1 Hoepper, Brian M74 Noosa Masters 2:04.52
2 Harding, Paula W66 Miami Masters 2:03.38
3 Somerville, Clare W46 Sunshine Coast Masters 2:00.00
4 Maloney, Linda W65  Brisbane Southside Masters 2:00.00
5 Hussey, Liqun W51 Noosa Masters 2:04.41
6 Reddiex, Marsha W78 Belgravia Masters Team 2:10.00
7
Heat 7 of 7 Timed Finals
0
1
2 Ernst, Kalvin M65 Barbarians Masters Team 2:32.25
3 Van Croonenborg, Cathy W37 Genesis Aquatics 2:10.00
4 Hewett, Paula W67 Hervey Bay Masters 2:15.75
5
6
7
Event 14 Mixed 200 LC Meter Backstroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f7 Timed Finals
0 Robinson, Clive M67 Miami Masters 3:00.00
1 Hickman, Mark M56 University of Queensland Maste 2:55.00
2 Tyrrell (V), James M34 North Sydney Masters 2:45.11
3 Burgess, Jason M34 River City Masters Team 2:21.20
4 Hamilton, Michael M37 Barbarians Masters Team 2:40.00
5 Dalton, Nigel M57 North Mackay Sinkers Masters 2:46.46
6 Spurling (V), Danielle W54 Malvern Marlins 2:59.00
7 Kerr (V), Nicky W46 Malvern Marlins 3:05.00
Heat 2 of 7 Timed Finals
0 Andrews, Michelle W43 Brisbane Southside Masters 3:20.66
1 Churchill, Meryl W58 Rats Of Tobruk Masters 3:20.00
2 Holden, Ross M71 University of Queensland Maste 3:20.00
3 Carmichael, Nic M36 River City Masters Team 3:10.37
4 McNeil (V), Andrea W59 Malvern Marlins 3:15.00
5 Taylor, Nicole W35 Brisbane Southside Masters 3:20.00
6 Singleton, Gail W61 Barbarians Masters Team 3:20.00
7 Dimick, Jennifer W56 Cotton Tree 3:28.08
Heat 3 of 7 Timed Finals
0 Custer, Sue W57 Miami Masters 3:45.00
1 Tucker, [an M66 Noosa Masters 3:31.12
2 Green, George M78 Sunshine Coast Masters 3:30.00
3 Bott, Greg M65 Noosa Masters 3:30.00
4 Solomons, Rowena W40 Cotton Tree 3:30.00
5 Atkinson, Deanne W62 Nudgee College Masters 3:30.00
6 Aquino Perez (V), Elizabeth W36 Powerpoints 3:40.63
7 Hodkinson, Linda W61 Hervey Bay Masters 3:50.57
Heat 4 of 7 Timed Finals
0 Carter, Terry W71 Miami Masters 4:05.00
1 Collyer, Edward M71 Long Tan Legends Masters 4:00.00
2 Hogarth (V), Fiona W57 Darwin Stingers Masters. 3:55.00
3 Thomasson, Jen W78 Brisbane Southside Masters 3:53.00
4 Neale, Geoffrey M63 Brisbane Southside Masters 3:54.00
5 Hollis, Suzanne W67 University of Queensland Maste 3:55.00
6 Campbell, Sandi W58 Sunshine Coast Masters 4:03.00
7 Hill, Lois W78 Noosa Masters 4:08.12



UQ Swim Club

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 5:05 PM 8/04/2021 Page 24

2021 Masters Swimming Qld LC Champs - 9/04/2021 to 11/04/2021

Meet Program

Heat 5 Timed Finals... (Event 14 Mixed 200 LC Meter Backstroke)

0 Whiting, Julie W39 Redlands Bayside Masters 4:40.00
Simpson, Carole W76 Miami Masters 4:30.00
2 McKillop, Bronwyn W61 Belgravia Masters Team 4:24.25
3 Reddiex, Marsha W78 Belgravia Masters Team 4:10.00
4 Ernst, Kalvin M65 Barbarians Masters Team 4:18.36
5 Crisp, John M86 Miami Masters 4:26.00
6 Smith, Nancy W74 Sunshine Coast Masters 4:30.00
7 Johnson, China M93 Cotton Tree 4:45.00
Heat 6 of 7 Timed Finals
0 Watt, Kathy W77 Miami Masters 5:10.00
1 Johnstone, Annabelle W49 Ipswich City Masters 4:56.36
2 Morrissey, Stephen M70 Sunshine Coast Masters 4:55.00
3 McCray, Jennifer W43 Warwick Wahoos 4:50.00
4 Rogers, Sandra W75 Miami Masters 4:52.94
5 Donovan, Bridget W62 Ipswich City Masters 4:56.06
6 Hussey, Liqun W51 Noosa Masters 5:09.05
7 Ambrosoli, Maurice M80 Barbarians Masters Team 5:20.00
Heat 7 of 7 Timed Finals
0
1 Wilson, Carol W78 Sunshine Coast Masters 8:27.00
2 Hindman, Beres W87 Toowoomba Tadpoles Masters 5:46.83
3 Hanley, Christina W71 Redlands Bayside Masters 5:20.00
4 Pearce, Barbara W84 Rats Of Tobruk Masters 5:20.00
5 Robinson, Trish W72 Nudgee College Masters 6:30.00
6 Smith, Greg M78 Sunshine Coast Masters 8:50.00
7
Event 15 Mixed 200 LC Meter Breaststroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 0f8 Timed Finals
0 King, Claire W42 Yeronga Park Yabbies Masters 3:05.73
1 Miller-Wright, Simon M48 Palm Beach Masters 3:00.00
2 Giles, Justin M33 Rum City Masters 2:50.24
3 0'Connor, Ben M48 University of Queensland Maste 2:45.00
4 Liew, Shannon M42 Yeronga Park Yabbies Masters 2:50.00
5 Southam, Noah M29 Miami Masters 2:56.61
6 Banks, Martin M53  University of Queensland Maste 3:00.00
7 de Gelder, Sean M41 Miami Masters 3:10.00
Heat 2 of8 Timed Finals
0 Quevedo, Carlos M50 Barbarians Masters Team 3:27.38
1 Hosking, Thomas M38 Rum City Masters 3:24.85
2 McGilvray, Naomi W42 North Mackay Sinkers Masters 3:21.11
3 Scolaro, Christina W53  University of Queensland Maste 3:11.05
4 Belmar, Roger M56 Miami Masters 3:13.58
5 Lendvay, Paul M47 Genesis Aquatics 3:23.00
6 Carlisle, Alan M68 Miami Masters 3:25.00
7 Howell, Stephen M39 River City Masters Team 3:30.00
Heat 3 of 8 Timed Finals
0 Milenkevich, Susanne W41 Yeronga Park Yabbies Masters 3:45.70
1 Southam, Gordon M59 Miami Masters 3:45.00
2 Bennett, Katrina W44 Townsville Aquaholics 3:36.78
3 Teece, Vanessa W53 Miami Masters 3:35.70
4 Duell, Peter M63 River City Masters Team 3:36.28
5 Stonehouse, Michelle W59 Sunshine Coast Masters 3:40.00
6 Solomons, Rowena W40 Cotton Tree 3:45.00
7 Bayliss, Jemma W41 Brisbane Northside Masters 3:50.00
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Heat 4 Timed Finals... (Event 15 Mixed 200 LC Meter Breaststroke)

0 O'Brien, Stephen M54 Miami Masters 3:58.00
Singh, Janelle W52 Brisbane Northside Masters 3:56.21
2 Philp, Sarah W38 University of Queensland Maste 3:55.00
3 Emmett, Shannon W44 Somerset Masters 3:50.00
4 Jeffrey (V), Janette W71 Malvern Marlins 3:50.95
5 Green, Trevor M62 Redlands Bayside Masters 3:55.00
6 Yao, Hai Hui W53 Brisbane Southside Masters 3:57.29
7 Gordon, Wendy W68 Brisbane Southside Masters 4:00.00
Heat 5 o0f8 Timed Finals
0 Watts, Margaret W78 Miami Masters 4:14.00
1 Newman, Vicki W63 Belgravia Masters Team 4:09.18
2 Jolly, Robert M74 Noosa Masters 4:04.50
3 Kahi, Ngarita W56 Redlands Bayside Masters 4:00.00
4 Crollick, Therese W64 Trinity Lismore 4:02.39
5 Cuff, Caitlin W22 Genesis Aquatics 4:05.56
6 Hoepper, Brian M74 Noosa Masters 4:10.00
7 Phillips, Georgia W61 Redlands Bayside Masters 4:15.00
Heat 6 of 8 Timed Finals
0 Crossland, Grace W57 Yeronga Park Yabbies Masters 4:20.99
1 McCray, Jennifer W43 Warwick Wahoos 4:20.00
2 Morris, Michael M69 Maryborough Masters 4:18.30
3 Harding, Paula W66 Miami Masters 4:15.92
4 Malar, Helen W67 Noosa Masters 4:16.14
5 Salter, Lindy W77 Miami Masters 4:20.00
6 Neville, Jay M75 Gold Coast Masters 4:20.43
7 Whiting, Julie W39 Redlands Bayside Masters 4:40.00
Heat 7 of 8 Timed Finals
0 Johnstone, Annabelle W49 Ipswich City Masters 5:44.57
1 Lawson, Gordon M77 University of Queensland Maste 5:10.00
2 Ernst, Andree W70 Barbarians Masters Team 5:07.90
3 Robinson, Heather W69 Redlands Bayside Masters 4:59.25
4 Leslie, Donald M84 Miami Masters 5:00.00
5 Hickman, Charlotte W50 Genesis Aquatics 5:08.00
6 Van Wageningen, Cobie W75 Maryborough Masters 5:13.20
7 King, John M79 Redlands Bayside Masters 5:51.75
Heat 8 of 8 Timed Finals
0 Smith, Greg M78 Sunshine Coast Masters 9:15.00
1 Lonergan, Christine W65 Sunshine Coast Masters 7:57.18
2 Quinn, John M70 Sunshine Coast Masters 6:30.00
3 Tweedy, Sheila W81 Sunshine Coast Masters 6:11.63
4 Wecke, Valeria W45 Maryborough Masters 6:19.00
5 McKenzie, Anne W80 Sunshine Coast Masters 7:25.00
6 McKinnon, Courtney W36 Redlands Bayside Masters 8:30.00
7
Event 16 Mixed 400 LC Meter Freestyle
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 o0f14 Timed Finals
0 Lippiatt, Jake M29 Redcliffe Peninsula Masters 4:59.25
1 Tumaru, Nathan M35 Gladstone Gropers Masters 4:52.92
2 McKaig, John M52 Townsville Aquaholics 4:46.75
3 Alexander, James M36 River City Masters Team 4:39.00
4 Hall, William M37 Townsville Aquaholics 4:45.80
5 Halliday, Brydon M57 Rackley Team 4:50.48
6 Jordan, Mark M51 Miami Masters 4:54.70
7 Phillips, Mark M60 Rats Of Tobruk Masters 4:59.47
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Heat 2 Timed Finals... (Event 16 Mixed 400 LC Meter Freestyle)

0 Keily, Georgina W39 Rackley Team 5:14.89
Kimber, Zachary S14 M32 Miami Masters 5:07.10
2 Belmar, Roger M56 Miami Masters 5:01.54
3 de Carvalho (V), Lisandra W43 Powerpoints 4:59.91
4 Aylward, Martin M49 University of Queensland Maste 5:00.00
5 Maxwell, Emma W38 University of Queensland Maste 5:06.74
6 Vincent, Matthew M57 Rackley Team 5:08.00
7 Kendrick, Damon S10 M62 Aqualicious Masters 5:15.00
Heat 3 of 14 Timed Finals
0 Coleman, Paul M38 Sunshine Coast Masters 5:28.00
1 Coleman, Brandon M29 Sunshine Coast Masters 5:20.00
2 Maguire, Paul M62 Sunshine Coast Masters 5:20.00
3 Rattigan (V), Luke M51 Malvern Marlins 5:15.00
4 Shing, Anthony M34 Rackley Team 5:16.00
5 Gallen, Michelle W51 River City Masters Team 5:20.00
6 Morris, Maree W36 Barbarians Masters Team 5:25.00
7 Winks, Tahnee W44  Yeronga Park Yabbies Masters 5:29.92
Heat 4 of 14 Timed Finals
0 Huggins (V), Mark M60 Malvern Marlins 5:39.30
1 Lendvay, Anita W50 Genesis Aquatics 5:35.00
2 Andrews, Michelle W43 Brisbane Southside Masters 5:33.03
3 Sydes, Richard M61 Barbarians Masters Team 5:30.00
4 Morgan, Lance M67 University of Queensland Maste 5:32.00
5 Mabher, Paul M45 Toowoomba Tadpoles Masters 5:33.99
6 Hickman, Mark M56 University of Queensland Maste 5:36.00
7 Broadbent, Viv W35 Brisbane Southside Masters 5:40.00
Heat 5o0f14 Timed Finals
0 Mayberry, Paul M71 Twin Towns Services Masters 5:50.00
1 Carmichael, Nic M36 River City Masters Team 5:45.75
2 Lingard, Kym W46 Hervey Bay Masters 5:41.30
3 Little, Gerald M64 Noosa Masters 5:40.00
4 McKeon, Kim W60 Miami Masters 5:40.78
5 Becker, Andrew M56 Miami Masters 5:45.00
6 Singleton, Gail W61 Barbarians Masters Team 5:49.00
7 Taylor, Don M71 University of Queensland Maste 5:50.00
Heat 6 of 14 Timed Finals
0 Patterson, Robert M74 Redlands Bayside Masters 6:00.00
1 Fidler, Chris M68 Miami Masters 5:55.00
2 Teece, Vanessa W53 Miami Masters 5:52.22
3 Marks, Colin S14 M34 Rackley Team 5:50.48
4 Gawne, Jeremy M28 Rackley Team 5:50.96
5 Brennan, Thomas M31 Brisbane Southside Masters 5:52.98
6 Malisano, Adrian M28 University of Queensland Maste 6:00.00
7 Beaton, Ross M65 Miami Masters 6:00.04
Heat 7 of 14 Timed Finals
0 Clarkson, Tracy W72 Brisbane Northside Masters 6:25.50
1 Tucker (V), Gerry M72 Malvern Marlins 6:24.00
2 Bradley, Gay W66 Cotton Tree 6:20.11
3 Newman, Neil M65 Belgravia Masters Team 6:02.84
4 Tucker, lan M66 Noosa Masters 6:10.00
5 Martin, Studley M57 Noosa Masters 6:21.51
6 Boekel (V), Sue W67 Malvern Marlins 6:24.57
7 Briggs (V), Daphne W59 Malvern Marlins 6:30.00
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Heat 8 Timed Finals... (Event 16 Mixed 400 LC Meter Freestyle)

0 Kelly, Robyn W58 Miami Masters 6:40.00
Butler, Elise W51 Brisbane Southside Masters 6:35.00
2 Stampa, Daniel M61 North Mackay Sinkers Masters 6:30.10
3 Bungey, Linden W55  Genesis Aquatics 6:30.00
4 Ferguson (V), Michael M73 Lane Cove Masters 6:30.00
5 Hawkins, Felicity W59 Noosa Masters 6:30.55
6 King, Claire W42 Yeronga Park Yabbies Masters 6:37.79
7 Nothdurft, Wendy W67 Noosa Masters 6:42.80
Heat 9 of 14 Timed Finals
0 Patterson, Joan W69 Miami Masters 7:00.00
1 Abbott, Wendy W68 Miami Masters 6:50.00
2 Kingma, Wendy W60 Brisbane Southside Masters 6:45.00
3 Millhouse, David M41 University of Queensland Maste 6:45.00
4 Steyn, Jacki W54  University of Queensland Maste 6:45.00
5 Campbell, Chris W52 Brisbane Southside Masters 6:49.65
6 Scott-Davies, Diane W59 Noosa Masters 6:54.74
7 Jeffery, Megan W36 Miami Masters 7:00.00
Heat 10 of 14 Timed Finals
0 Bartley, Nicole S14 W37 Albany Creek Masters 7:20.00
1 Hewett, Paula W67 Hervey Bay Masters 7:19.89
2 Stanley, Clinton S14 M45 Noosa Masters 7:10.00
3 Griffin, Clive M63 Ipswich City Masters 7:00.00
4 Duell, Alexandra W36 River City Masters Team 7:06.94
5 Southam, Colette W56 Miami Masters 7:15.00
6 Croft, Jan W78 Noosa Masters 7:20.00
7 Milenkevich, Susanne W41 Yeronga Park Yabbies Masters 7:24.02
Heat 11 of 14 Timed Finals
0 Willett, Sue W64 North Mackay Sinkers Masters 7:41.00
1 Hogg, Linda W59 Noosa Masters 7:30.00
2 Ferguson, Lyle M81 Rum City Masters 7:30.00
3 Hogarth (V), Fiona W57 Darwin Stingers Masters. 7:25.00
4 McCuaig, Michael M77 Sunshine Coast Masters 7:30.00
5 Medhurst, Peta W56 University of Queensland Maste 7:30.00
6 Hill, Michael M74 Brisbane Southside Masters 7:35.00
7 Robertson, Denise W86 Miami Masters 7:45.00
Heat 12 of 14 Timed Finals
0 Smith, Nancy W74 Sunshine Coast Masters 8:14.00
1 Campbell, Sandi W58 Sunshine Coast Masters 8:03.00
2 Simpson, Carole W76 Miami Masters 8:00.00
3 Ashwood (V), Beth W61 Malvern Marlins 7:45.00
4 Stanley, Robert M76 Maryborough Masters 8:00.00
5 Shields, Jacky W67 Noosa Masters 8:00.12
6 Smoothy, Johanna W34 University of Queensland Maste 8:13.85
7 Fairley, James M75 Redcliffe Peninsula Masters 8:15.00
Heat 13 of 14 Timed Finals
0 Munro, John M61 Palm Beach Masters 9:00.00
1 Fittock, Margaret W80 Miami Masters 8:45.00
2 Hill, Lois W78 Noosa Masters 8:28.74
3 Donovan, Bridget W62 Ipswich City Masters 8:23.26
4 Mathews, Trevor M76 Noosa Masters 8:24.00
5 McDonald, Fiona W55 Belgravia Masters Team 8:30.00
6 Johnstone, Peter M50 Ipswich City Masters 8:50.91
7
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Heat 14 Timed Finals... (Event 16 Mixed 400 LC Meter Freestyle)

0
2 Robinson, Geoff M81 North Mackay Sinkers Masters 10:25.50
3 Robinson, Trish W72 Nudgee College Masters 9:30.00
4 Tinkler, John M84 University of Queensland Maste 10:00.01
5
6
7
Event 17 Mixed 100 LC Meter Backstroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 10f9 Timed Finals
0 Hickman, Mark M56 University of Queensland Maste 1:18.00
1 Morton, Michael M29 Palm Beach Masters 1:11.65
2 Affleck, Andrew M39 River City Masters Team 1:10.00
3 Burgess, Jason M34 River City Masters Team 1:02.34
4 Banks, Martin M53  University of Queensland Maste 1:09.03
5 Tyrrell (V), James M34 North Sydney Masters 1:10.00
6 Dalton, Nigel M57 North Mackay Sinkers Masters 1:16.34
7 Hamilton, Michael M37 Barbarians Masters Team 1:20.00
Heat 2 of9 Timed Finals
0 McNeil (V), Andrea W59 Malvern Marlins 1:27.00
1 Farrell, Lara W33 Cotton Tree 1:25.89
2 Spurling (V), Danielle W54 Malvern Marlins 1:25.00
3 Holden, Ross M71 University of Queensland Maste 1:24.00
4 Drewe, Paul M68 Nudgee College Masters 1:25.00
5 Carmichael, Nic M36 River City Masters Team 1:25.04
6 Fidler, Chris M68 Miami Masters 1:27.00
7 Churchill, Meryl W58 Rats Of Tobruk Masters 1:32.00
Heat 3 of 9 Timed Finals
0 Hutchinson, Andrea W59 Rackley Team 1:44.97
1 Custer, Sue W57 Miami Masters 1:42.00
2 Bott, Greg M65 Noosa Masters 1:36.00
3 Green, George M78 Sunshine Coast Masters 1:34.00
4 Singleton, Gail W61 Barbarians Masters Team 1:34.03
5 Dimick, Jennifer W56 Cotton Tree 1:37.64
6 Duell, Alexandra W36 River City Masters Team 1:44.57
7 Collyer, Edward M71 Long Tan Legends Masters 1:45.00
Heat 4 of9 Timed Finals
0 Hodkinson, Linda W61 Hervey Bay Masters 1:50.76
1 Hollis, Suzanne W67 University of Queensland Maste 1:50.00
2 McClure, Abbey W44 Rackley Team 1:47.57
3 Neale, Geoffrey M63 Brisbane Southside Masters 1:45.00
4 Aquino Perez (V), Elizabeth W36 Powerpoints 1:45.45
5 Hales, Jake M40 Cotton Tree 1:50.00
6 Sletcher, Denis M63 Rackley Team 1:50.00
7 Thomasson, Jen W78 Brisbane Southside Masters 1:53.00
Heat 50f9 Timed Finals
0 Allender, Bruce M77 Sunshine Coast Masters 1:59.00
1 Morrissey, Stephen M70 Sunshine Coast Masters 1:56.00
2 Munn, Katrina W38 Rackley Team 1:55.00
3 Lan, Qing W47 Rackley Team 1:55.00
4 Somerville, Clare W46 Sunshine Coast Masters 1:55.00
5 Campbell, Sandi W58 Sunshine Coast Masters 1:56.00
6 Carter, Terry W71 Miami Masters 1:59.00
7 Robinson, Clive M67 Miami Masters 2:00.00
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Heat 6 Timed Finals... (Event 17 Mixed 100 LC Meter Backstroke)

0 Johnstone, Peter M50 Ipswich City Masters 2:10.32
Ernst, Kalvin M65 Barbarians Masters Team 2:06.88
2 Ambrosoli, Maurice M80 Barbarians Masters Team 2:02.00
3 Atkinson, Deanne W62 Nudgee College Masters 2:00.00
4 Crisp, John M86 Miami Masters 2:00.00
5 McKillop, Bronwyn W61 Belgravia Masters Team 2:04.24
6 Butler, David M62 Albany Creek Masters 2:09.79
7 Willett, Sue W64 North Mackay Sinkers Masters 2:11.00
Heat 7 of 9 Timed Finals
0 Pearce, Barbara W84 Rats Of Tobruk Masters 2:30.00
1 Watt, Kathy W77 Miami Masters 2:24.00
2 Donovan, Bridget W62 Ipswich City Masters 2:22.51
3 Rogers, Sandra W75 Miami Masters 2:17.00
4 Ferguson, Lyle M81 Rum City Masters 2:21.41
5 Smith, Nancy W74 Sunshine Coast Masters 2:23.00
6 Johnson, China M93 Cotton Tree 2:27.00
7 Jeffery, Megan W36 Miami Masters 2:30.00
Heat 8 of 9 Timed Finals
0 Robinson, Trish W72 Nudgee College Masters 3:10.00
1 Little, Joanne W54 Barbarians Masters Team 2:50.00
2 Selby, Robyn W72 Noosa Masters 2:45.00
3 Hanley, Christina W71 Redlands Bayside Masters 2:30.43
4 Sheehan, Valerie W82 Sunshine Coast Masters 2:37.31
5 Hindman, Beres W87 Toowoomba Tadpoles Masters 2:46.26
6 Tweedy, Sheila W81 Sunshine Coast Masters 2:50.94
7 Lonergan, Christine W65 Sunshine Coast Masters 3:13.99
Heat 9 of 9 Timed Finals
0
1
2 Smith, Greg M78 Sunshine Coast Masters 4:20.00
3 McKenzie, Anne W80 Sunshine Coast Masters 3:28.00
4 Wilson, Carol W78 Sunshine Coast Masters 4:07.20
5 Rowland, Chris W75 Maryborough Masters 4:30.00
6
7
Event 18 Mixed 200 LC Meter Butterfly
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f3 Timed Finals
0 McGilvray, Naomi W42 North Mackay Sinkers Masters 3:50.00
1 MarKks, Colin S14 M34 Rackley Team 3:16.27
2 Jordan, Mark M51 Miami Masters 2:50.06
3 Day, Blair M34 River City Masters Team 2:22.00
4 de Carvalho (V), Lisandra W43 Powerpoints 2:28.68
5 Quevedo, Carlos M50 Barbarians Masters Team 3:12.54
6 Churchill, Meryl W58 Rats Of Tobruk Masters 3:41.00
7 Green, Trevor M62 Redlands Bayside Masters 3:57.00
Heat 2 of3 Timed Finals
0 Harding, Paula W66 Miami Masters 5:01.04
1 Reddiex, Marsha W78 Belgravia Masters Team 4:50.00
2 Neville, Jay M75 Gold Coast Masters 4:25.02
3 Matthews, Jo W66 Noosa Masters 4:00.00
4 Southam, Colette W56 Miami Masters 4:00.00
5 Morris, Michael M69 Maryborough Masters 4:37.98
6 Phillips, Narelle W74 Belgravia Masters Team 4:50.00
7
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Heat 3 Timed Finals... (Event 18 Mixed 200 LC Meter Butterfly)

0
2 Hussey, Liqun W51 Noosa Masters 5:58.88
3 Hewett, Paula W67 Hervey Bay Masters 5:06.86
4 Ernst, Kalvin M65 Barbarians Masters Team 5:52.64
5
6
7

Event 19 Mixed 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f22 Timed Finals
0 Coates de Jonge, Jamie M25 River City Masters Team 58.27
1 Morton, Michael M29 Palm Beach Masters 57.63
2 0'Connor, Ben M48 University of Queensland Maste 57.46
3 Flouch, Casey M40 River City Masters Team 53.13
4 Burgess, Jason M34 River City Masters Team 56.50
5 Berting, Stephen M40 University of Queensland Maste 57.53
6 Woods, Brett M59 University of Queensland Maste 58.10
7 Hall, William M37 Townsville Aquaholics 58.39
Heat 2 of22 Timed Finals
0 Lippiatt, Jake M29 Redcliffe Peninsula Masters 1:00.98
1 Hooper, Tim M39 Rackley Team 59.90
2 Cooper, Michael M28 University of Queensland Maste 59.30
3 McKaig, John M52 Townsville Aquaholics 58.75
4 Alexander, James M36 River City Masters Team 59.00
5 Tumaru, Nathan M35 Gladstone Gropers Masters 59.72
6 James, Chris M51 River City Masters Team 1:00.00
7 Aylward, Martin M49 University of Queensland Maste 1:01.00
Heat 3 of22 Timed Finals
0 Rattigan (V), Luke M51 Malvern Marlins 1:03.25
1 Bucknell (V), Jennie W55 Powerpoints 1:03.00
2 Belmar, Roger M56 Miami Masters 1:02.75
3 Telesz, Tyson M25 Sunshine Coast Masters 1:01.17
4 Malisano, Adrian M28 University of Queensland Maste 1:02.00
5 Vincent, Matthew M57 Rackley Team 1:03.00
6 Anderson, Ed M47 Miami Masters 1:03.00
7 Southam, Noah M29 Miami Masters 1:03.67
Heat 4 of 22 Timed Finals
0 0'Mara, Gillian W45 River City Masters Team 1:05.00
1 Campbell, Douglas M37 River City Masters Team 1:04.40
2 McGaw, Hugh M43 Miami Masters 1:04.22
3 Halliday, Brydon M57 Rackley Team 1:03.74
4 Barrett, David M43 Redlands Bayside Masters 1:04.00
5 Langelaan, Caleb M44 Cotton Tree 1:04.25
6 Hall, Robert M32 Townsville Aquaholics 1:04.50
7 McCarthy, Lachlan M30 Element Masters 1:05.00
Heat 5o0f22 Timed Finals
0 Maxwell, Emma W38 University of Queensland Maste 1:07.38
1 Figueredo, Marcelo M52 Miami Masters 1:06.48
2 Shing, Anthony M34 Rackley Team 1:05.85
3 Morgan, Lance M67 University of Queensland Maste 1:05.00
4 Maguire, Paul M62 Sunshine Coast Masters 1:05.45
5 Morris, Maree W36 Barbarians Masters Team 1:06.00
6 Campbell, Jennifer W56 Barbarians Masters Team 1:07.00
7 Sydes, Richard M61 Barbarians Masters Team 1:07.55
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Heat 6 Timed Finals... (Event 19 Mixed 100 LC Meter Freestyle)

0 Lingard, Kym W46 Hervey Bay Masters 1:08.66
Millhouse, David M41 University of Queensland Maste 1:08.00
2 Brennan, Thomas M31 Brisbane Southside Masters 1:07.81
3 Pond, Angela W48 Yeronga Park Yabbies Masters 1:07.62
4 Broadbent, Viv W35 Brisbane Southside Masters 1:07.78
5 Sadler, Jane W48 Barbarians Masters Team 1:08.00
6 Thornton, Beth W37 Yeronga Park Yabbies Masters 1:08.30
7 Becker, Andrew M56 Miami Masters 1:08.80
Heat 7 of22 Timed Finals
0 Beaton, Ross M65 Miami Masters 1:10.44
1 Kimber, Zachary S14 M32 Miami Masters 1:10.00
2 Kerr (V), Nicky W46 Malvern Marlins 1:10.00
3 Huggins (V), Mark M60 Malvern Marlins 1:09.01
4 Horan (V), Simon M59 Malvern Marlins 1:09.03
5 Ludbrook, Mark M54 Miami Masters 1:10.00
6 Sedgwick, Tim M39 Miami Masters 1:10.00
7 Taylor, Nicole W35 Brisbane Southside Masters 1:10.62
Heat 8of22 Timed Finals
0 Little, Gerald M64 Noosa Masters 1:12.95
1 Spurling (V), Danielle W54 Malvern Marlins 1:12.00
2 Finch, Kim W31 Genesis Aquatics 1:11.28
3 Farrell, Lara W33 Cotton Tree 1:10.96
4 Gallen, Michelle W51 River City Masters Team 1:11.20
5 McKeon, Kim W60 Miami Masters 1:11.88
6 Gawne, Jeremy M28 Rackley Team 1:12.07
7 Duell, Katherine W39 River City Masters Team 1:13.54
Heat 9 of 22 Timed Finals
0 Lan, Qing W47 Rackley Team 1:15.00
1 Patterson, Robert M74 Redlands Bayside Masters 1:15.00
2 Hemelaar, Josh M38 Brisbane Southside Masters 1:15.00
3 Scolaro, Christina W53  University of Queensland Maste 1:13.72
4 Sng, Elaine W63 River City Masters Team 1:14.00
5 Fidler, Peter M65 Noosa Masters 1:15.00
6 Drewe, Paul M68 Nudgee College Masters 1:15.00
7 Marks, Colin S14 M34 Rackley Team 1:15.41
Heat 10 of 22 Timed Finals
0 Duell, Peter M63 River City Masters Team 1:17.27
1 Munn, Katrina W38 Rackley Team 1:17.00
2 Lobsey, Craig M40 Toowoomba Tadpoles Masters 1:16.00
3 Ward, Andrew M63 Rackley Team 1:15.65
4 Little, Margaret W57 Brisbane Northside Masters 1:15.74
5 Tucker (V), Gerry M72 Malvern Marlins 1:17.00
6 Martin, Studley M57 Noosa Masters 1:17.13
7 Briggs (V), Daphne W59 Malvern Marlins 1:18.00
Heat 11 of 22 Timed Finals
0 Jeffery, Megan W36 Miami Masters 1:20.00
1 Butler, Elise W51 Brisbane Southside Masters 1:18.97
2 Stampa, Daniel M61 North Mackay Sinkers Masters 1:18.19
3 Boylson, David M78 Miami Masters 1:18.00
4 Holden, Ross M71 University of Queensland Maste 1:18.00
5 Parr, Greg M65 Sunshine Coast Masters 1:18.20
6 Howell, Stephen M39 River City Masters Team 1:19.73
7 Stonehouse, Michelle W59 Sunshine Coast Masters 1:20.00
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Heat 12 Timed Finals... (Event 19 Mixed 100 LC Meter Freestyle)

0

N Ol N

Heat

N O U1 W N RO

Heat

N O A W RO

Heat

N O U W N RO

Heat

N Ol W N RO

Heat

N O U W N RO

Steyn, Jacki
Mayberry, Paul
Jeffrey (V), Janette
Phillips, Georgia
Hales, Jake
Bennett, Katrina
Robba, Sue
Milenkevich, Susanne

13 of 22 Timed Finals
Lendvay, Paul
Bungey, Linden
Griffin, Clive
Aquino Perez (V), Elizabeth
Boekel (V), Sue
Davighi, Liala
Huxley, Colleen
Clarkson, Tracy

14 of 22 Timed Finals
Kingma, Wendy
Walkerden, Lana
Duell, Alexandra
McClure, Abbey
Kelly, Robyn
Nothdurft, Wendy
Hodkinson, Linda
Abbott, Wendy

15 of 22 Timed Finals
Patterson, Joan
Morrissey, Stephen
Thomasson, Jen
Bradley, Gay
Kelly, Joe
Stanley, Robert
Phelps, Katrina
Hogg, Linda

16 of 22 Timed Finals
Hill, Michael
Mathews, Trevor
Philp, Sarah
Lawson, Gordon
Medhurst, Peta
Scott-Davies, Diane
Collyer, Edward
Flanders, Gregory

17 of 22 Timed Finals
Bartley, Nicole S14
McKinnon, Courtney
Maloney, Linda
Crisp, John
Simpson, Carole
Richards, Robyn
Hogarth (V), Fiona

Hewett, Paula

W54
M71
W71
weé1l
M40
W44
W59
W41

M47
W55
Mé63
W36
we7
W55
W40
W72

W60
W58
W36
W44
W58
w67
weé1
we8

W69
M70
w78
W66
M66
M76
W32
W59

M74
M76
W38
M77
W56
W59
M71
M62

W37
W36
W65
M86
W76
W59
W57
we7

University of Queensland Maste
Twin Towns Services Masters
Malvern Marlins

Redlands Bayside Masters
Cotton Tree

Townsville Aquaholics
Redlands Bayside Masters
Yeronga Park Yabbies Masters

Genesis Aquatics
Genesis Aquatics
Ipswich City Masters
Powerpoints

Malvern Marlins

Miami Masters
Sunshine Coast Masters

Brisbane Northside Masters

Brisbane Southside Masters
Cotton Tree

River City Masters Team
Rackley Team

Miami Masters

Noosa Masters

Hervey Bay Masters

Miami Masters

Miami Masters

Sunshine Coast Masters
Brisbane Southside Masters
Cotton Tree

River City Masters Team
Maryborough Masters
Belgravia Masters Team

Noosa Masters

Brisbane Southside Masters
Noosa Masters

University of Queensland Maste
University of Queensland Maste
University of Queensland Maste
Noosa Masters

Long Tan Legends Masters

Brisbane Southside Masters

Albany Creek Masters
Redlands Bayside Masters
Brisbane Southside Masters
Miami Masters

Miami Masters

Sunshine Coast Masters
Darwin Stingers Masters.

Hervey Bay Masters

1:21.62
1:21.00
1:20.20
1:20.00
1:20.00
1:20.78
1:21.52
1:21.89

1:25.00
1:24.95
1:23.65
1:22.83
1:23.50
1:24.90
1:25.00
1:25.20

1:28.00
1:27.39
1:26.61
1:25.75
1:26.45
1:27.20
1:27.66
1:28.00

1:30.00
1:30.00
1:29.00
1:28.23
1:29.00
1:29.00
1:30.00
1:30.00

1:34.32
1:32.00
1:30.00
1:30.00
1:30.00
1:31.22
1:32.02
1:34.38

1:37.00
1:35.91
1:35.00
1:35.00
1:35.00
1:35.00
1:36.65
1:37.20
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Heat 18 Timed Finals... (Event 19 Mixed 100 LC Meter Freestyle)

0 Butler, David M62 Albany Creek Masters 1:41.03
Smith, Melinda W49 Genesis Aquatics 1:40.00
2 Croft, Jan W78 Noosa Masters 1:40.00
3 Ashwood (V), Beth W61 Malvern Marlins 1:40.00
4 Robertson, Denise W86 Miami Masters 1:40.00
5 Willett, Sue W64 North Mackay Sinkers Masters 1:40.00
6 Van Croonenborg, Cathy W37 Genesis Aquatics 1:40.00
7 Smoothy, Johanna W34 University of Queensland Maste 1:41.25
Heat 19 of 22 Timed Finals
0 Walton, Graeme M73 Palm Beach Masters 1:45.45
1 Leslie, Donald M84 Miami Masters 1:45.00
2 Smith, Emily W41 Rackley Team 1:43.59
3 Simonidis, John M55 Aqualicious Masters 1:42.00
4 McKillop, Bronwyn W61 Belgravia Masters Team 1:42.83
5 Stanley, Clinton S14 M45 Noosa Masters 1:45.00
6 Newman, Vicki W63 Belgravia Masters Team 1:45.00
7 King, John M79 Redlands Bayside Masters 1:49.23
Heat 20 of22 Timed Finals
0 Robinson, Heather W69 Redlands Bayside Masters 1:53.56
1 Fittock, Margaret W80 Miami Masters 1:53.00
2 Little, Joanne W54 Barbarians Masters Team 1:50.29
3 Hill, Lois W78 Noosa Masters 1:49.39
4 McCuaig, Michael M77 Sunshine Coast Masters 1:50.00
5 Shields, Jacky W67 Noosa Masters 1:51.00
6 Smith, Nancy W74 Sunshine Coast Masters 1:53.00
7 McDonald, Fiona W55 Belgravia Masters Team 1:54.00
Heat 21 of22 Timed Finals
0 Hanley, Christina W71 Redlands Bayside Masters 2:15.25
1 Hickman, Charlotte W50 Genesis Aquatics 2:13.62
2 Tinkler, John M84 University of Queensland Maste 2:07.12
3 Salter, David M79 Miami Masters 1:55.00
4 Robinson, Geoff M81 North Mackay Sinkers Masters 2:05.50
5 Robinson, Trish W72 Nudgee College Masters 2:10.00
6 Selby, Robyn W72 Noosa Masters 2:15.00
7 Tweedy, Sheila W81 Sunshine Coast Masters 2:19.33
Heat 22 of22 Timed Finals
0 Moore, Cindy S7 W55 Cotton Tree 4:00.00
1
2
3 Sheehan, Valerie W82 Sunshine Coast Masters 2:25.75
4 Rowland, Chris W75 Maryborough Masters 2:32.00
5
6
7

Event 20 Mixed 200 LC Meter IM

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 10f9 Timed Finals
0 Giles, Justin M33 Rum City Masters 2:32.46
1 Affleck, Andrew M39 River City Masters Team 2:30.25
2 0'Connor, Ben M48 University of Queensland Maste 2:26.18
3 Flouch, Casey M40 River City Masters Team 2:12.58
4 Ibell, Kady W25 University of Queensland Maste 2:21.76
5 Liew, Shannon M42 Yeronga Park Yabbies Masters 2:30.00
6 Hall, William M37 Townsville Aquaholics 2:32.16
7 de Carvalho (V), Lisandra W43 Powerpoints 2:40.03
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Heat 2 Timed Finals... (Event 20 Mixed 200 LC Meter IM)

0

N O oA W

Heat

N O U W N RO

Heat

st
[
o
T N 0 U1 A W N RO

N O U W N RO

Heat

N Ol W N RO

Heat

N O U W N RO

Taylor, Nicole
Maxwell, Emma
Halliday, Brydon
Sedgwick, Tim
Barrett, David
de Gelder, Sean
Brown, Candice
Pond, Angela

3 of 9 Timed Finals
Morgan, Lance
Jordan, Mark
Lendvay, Anita
Miller-Wright, Simon
Kopacz, Liz
Aylward, Martin
Hemelaar, Josh
Hosking, Thomas

4 of 9 Timed Finals
Solomons, Rowena
Maher, Paul
Davighi, Liala
Quevedo, Carlos
Viljoen, Cara
Fidler, Chris
Taylor, Don
Condon, Lesley

50f9 Timed Finals
Crollick, Therese
Mayberry, Paul
McAlister, lan
Newman, Neil
Bott, Greg
Hollis, Suzanne
Hutchinson, Andrea
Hales, Jake

6 of 9 Timed Finals
Hoepper, Brian
Hogarth (V), Fiona
Campbell, Chris
Ferguson (V), Michael
Jolly, Robert
Green, Trevor
Custer, Sue
O'Brien, Stephen

7 of 9 Timed Finals
Gordon, Wendy
Simpson, Carole
Richards, Robyn
Matthews, Jo
Phelps, Katrina
Maloney, Linda
Singh, Janelle
Harding, Paula

W35
W38
M57
M39
M43
M41
w29
w48

M67
M51
W50
M48
W36
M49
M38
M38

W40
M45
W55
M50
w21
M68
M71
W39

Woe4
M71
M67
M65
M65
We67
W59
M40

M74
W57
W52
M73
M74
M62
W57
M54

wWe8
W76
W59
W66
W32
W65
W52
W66

Brisbane Southside Masters
University of Queensland Maste
Rackley Team

Miami Masters

Redlands Bayside Masters
Miami Masters

Miami Masters

Yeronga Park Yabbies Masters

University of Queensland Maste
Miami Masters

Genesis Aquatics

Palm Beach Masters

Hervey Bay Masters

University of Queensland Maste
Brisbane Southside Masters

Rum City Masters

Cotton Tree

Toowoomba Tadpoles Masters
Miami Masters

Barbarians Masters Team
Hervey Bay Masters

Miami Masters

University of Queensland Maste

Whitsunday Masters

Trinity Lismore

Twin Towns Services Masters
Maryborough Masters
Belgravia Masters Team

Noosa Masters

University of Queensland Maste
Rackley Team

Cotton Tree

Noosa Masters

Darwin Stingers Masters.
Brisbane Southside Masters
Lane Cove Masters

Noosa Masters

Redlands Bayside Masters
Miami Masters

Miami Masters

Brisbane Southside Masters
Miami Masters

Sunshine Coast Masters
Noosa Masters

Belgravia Masters Team
Brisbane Southside Masters
Brisbane Northside Masters

Miami Masters

2:58.19
2:57.00
2:50.02
2:45.00
2:50.00
2:55.00
2:58.00
2:58.75

3:02.00
3:00.00
3:00.00
3:00.00
3:00.00
3:00.00
3:00.37
3:03.78

3:20.00
3:15.00
3:14.71
3:07.06
3:10.00
3:15.00
3:15.44
3:20.50

3:47.02
3:45.00
3:33.22
3:29.64
3:30.00
3:40.00
3:45.02
3:50.00

3:58.04
3:55.00
3:53.00
3:50.00
3:50.75
3:53.00
3:58.00
3:59.00

4:10.00
4:05.00
4:00.00
4:00.00
4:00.00
4:05.00
4:05.19
4:11.39
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Heat 8 Timed Finals... (Event 20 Mixed 200 LC Meter IM)
0 Simonidis, John M55 Aqualicious Masters 5:00.00
Hill, Michael M74 Brisbane Southside Masters 4:29.48
2 Crossland, Grace W57 Yeronga Park Yabbies Masters 4:15.73
3 Smoothy, Johanna W34 University of Queensland Maste 4:12.25
4 Phillips, Narelle W74 Belgravia Masters Team 4:15.00
5 Salter, Lindy W77 Miami Masters 4:20.00
6 Whiting, Julie W39 Redlands Bayside Masters 4:30.00
7
Heat 9 of 9 Timed Finals
0
1
2 Robinson, Trish W72 Nudgee College Masters 5:50.00
3 Ernst, Andree W70 Barbarians Masters Team 5:01.48
4 Van Wageningen, Cobie W75 Maryborough Masters 5:12.00
5
6
7
Event 21 Mixed 400 LC Meter Backstroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of5 Timed Finals
0 Carmichael, Nic M36 River City Masters Team 6:37.37
1 Dalton, Nigel M57 North Mackay Sinkers Masters 6:11.81
2 Hickman, Mark M56 University of Queensland Maste 6:05.00
3 Banks, Martin M53  University of Queensland Maste 5:23.99
4 Robinson, Clive M67 Miami Masters 6:00.00
5 Jordan, Mark M51 Miami Masters 6:10.90
6 Spurling (V), Danielle W54 Malvern Marlins 6:30.00
7 Tyrrell (V), James M34 North Sydney Masters 6:40.00
Heat 2 of 5 Timed Finals
0 Tucker, Ian M66 Noosa Masters 7:46.88
1 Green, George M78 Sunshine Coast Masters 7:30.00
2 Dimick, Jennifer W56 Cotton Tree 7:03.81
3 Singleton, Gail W61 Barbarians Masters Team 6:50.00
4 Churchill, Meryl W58 Rats Of Tobruk Masters 7:00.00
5 Bott, Greg M65 Noosa Masters 7:20.00
6 Clarkson, Tracy W72 Brisbane Northside Masters 7:45.20
7 Neale, Geoffrey M63 Brisbane Southside Masters 7:50.00
Heat 3 of5 Timed Finals
0 Carter, Terry W71 Miami Masters 8:40.00
1 Campbell, Sandi W58 Sunshine Coast Masters 8:16.00
2 Aquino Perez (V), Elizabeth W36 Powerpoints 8:05.00
3 Atkinson, Deanne W62 Nudgee College Masters 8:00.00
4 Hodkinson, Linda W61 Hervey Bay Masters 8:03.92
5 Hogarth (V), Fiona W57 Darwin Stingers Masters. 8:10.00
6 Hoepper, Brian M74 Noosa Masters 8:22.20
7 Wecke, Valeria W45 Maryborough Masters 9:01.00
Heat 4 of 5 Timed Finals
0 Watt, Kathy W77 Miami Masters 10:20.00
1 Shields, Jacky W67 Noosa Masters 10:04.33
2 Johnson, China M93 Cotton Tree 10:00.00
3 Griffin, Clive M63 Ipswich City Masters 9:21.45
4 Ernst, Kalvin M65 Barbarians Masters Team 9:58.63
5 Donovan, Bridget W62 Ipswich City Masters 10:03.49
6 Rogers, Sandra W75 Miami Masters 10:15.00
7 Johnstone, Annabelle W49 Ipswich City Masters 10:30.84
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Heat 5 Timed Finals... (Event 21 Mixed 400 LC Meter Backstroke)

0
Wilson, Carol W78 Sunshine Coast Masters 16:54.80
2 Hussey, Liqun W51 Noosa Masters 11:09.54
3 Hanley, Christina W71 Redlands Bayside Masters 10:56.00
4 Ambrosoli, Maurice M80 Barbarians Masters Team 11:00.00
5 Pearce, Barbara W84 Rats Of Tobruk Masters 11:45.00
6 Smith, Greg M78 Sunshine Coast Masters 19:50.00
7
Event 22 Mixed 50 LC Meter Butterfly
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f15 Timed Finals
0 McKaig, John M52 Townsville Aquaholics 28.20
1 Bassanelli, Guilherme M39 University of Queensland Maste 28.00
2 Giles, Justin M33 Rum City Masters 27.50
3 Flouch, Casey M40 River City Masters Team 26.70
4 Burgess, Jason M34 River City Masters Team 27.50
5 Berting, Stephen M40 University of Queensland Maste 27.97
6 Day, Blair M34 River City Masters Team 28.00
7 Coates de Jonge, Jamie M25 River City Masters Team 28.28
Heat 2 of15 Timed Finals
0 Malisano, Adrian M28 University of Queensland Maste 29.31
1 Woods, Brett M59 University of Queensland Maste 29.20
2 James, Chris M51 River City Masters Team 29.00
3 Ibell, Kady W25 University of Queensland Maste 28.50
4 Tumaru, Nathan M35 Gladstone Gropers Masters 28.87
5 Liew, Shannon M42 Yeronga Park Yabbies Masters 29.00
6 Morton, Michael M29 Palm Beach Masters 29.20
7 McGaw, Hugh M43 Miami Masters 29.47
Heat 3 of 15 Timed Finals
0 Sedgwick, Tim M39 Miami Masters 31.56
1 Jordan, Mark M51 Miami Masters 30.75
2 Cooper, Michael M28 University of Queensland Maste 30.11
3 Campbell, Douglas M37 River City Masters Team 29.78
4 Lippiatt, Jake M29 Redcliffe Peninsula Masters 29.82
5 Tyrrell (V), James M34 North Sydney Masters 30.58
6 Vincent, Matthew M57 Rackley Team 31.50
7 Shing, Anthony M34 Rackley Team 31.60
Heat 4 of 15 Timed Finals
0 de Carvalho (V), Lisandra W43 Powerpoints 32.99
1 Morris, Maree W36 Barbarians Masters Team 32.50
2 Hemelaar, Josh M38 Brisbane Southside Masters 32.04
3 0'Mara, Gillian W45 River City Masters Team 31.90
4 Robinson, Ian M58 Noosa Masters 32.03
5 Thornton, Beth W37 Yeronga Park Yabbies Masters 32.10
6 Carmichael, Nic M36 River City Masters Team 32.72
7 Anderson, Ed M47 Miami Masters 33.00
Heat 5o0f15 Timed Finals
0 Broadbent, Viv W35 Brisbane Southside Masters 33.79
1 Horan (V), Simon M59 Malvern Marlins 33.53
2 Barrett, David M43 Redlands Bayside Masters 33.32
3 Brown, Candice W29 Miami Masters 33.00
4 Bucknell (V), Jennie W55 Powerpoints 33.00
5 Hosking, Thomas M38 Rum City Masters 33.40
6 Kopacz, Liz W36 Hervey Bay Masters 33.74
7 Ludbrook, Mark M54 Miami Masters 34.00
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Heat 6 Timed Finals... (Event 22 Mixed 50 LC Meter Butterfly)

0 McCarthy, Lachlan M30 Element Masters 35.00
Maxwell, Emma W38 University of Queensland Maste 34.82
2 Pond, Angela W48 Yeronga Park Yabbies Masters 34.10
3 Hamilton, Michael M37 Barbarians Masters Team 34.00
4 Campbell, Jennifer W56 Barbarians Masters Team 34.00
5 Becker, Andrew M56 Miami Masters 34.32
6 Sydes, Richard M61 Barbarians Masters Team 34.88
7 Kimber, Zachary S14 M32 Miami Masters 35.00
Heat 7 of 15 Timed Finals
0 Morgan, Lance M67 University of Queensland Maste 36.00
1 Viljoen, Cara W21 Hervey Bay Masters 36.00
2 Lendvay, Anita W50 Genesis Aquatics 36.00
3 Davighi, Liala W55 Miami Masters 35.00
4 Lingard, Kym W46 Hervey Bay Masters 35.28
5 Kerr (V), Nicky W46 Malvern Marlins 36.00
6 Sletcher, Denis M63 Rackley Team 36.00
7 Carlisle, Alan M68 Miami Masters 36.00
Heat 8 of 15 Timed Finals
0 Newman, Neil M65 Belgravia Masters Team 38.26
1 Gallen, Michelle W51 River City Masters Team 37.50
2 Finch, Kim W31 Genesis Aquatics 36.82
3 Huggins (V), Mark M60 Malvern Marlins 36.09
4 Sng, Elaine W63  River City Masters Team 36.38
5 Sadler, Jane W48 Barbarians Masters Team 37.00
6 Solomons, Rowena W40 Cotton Tree 38.00
7 Gawne, Jeremy M28 Rackley Team 38.76
Heat 9 of 15 Timed Finals
0 Robba, Sue W59 Redlands Bayside Masters 40.00
1 Tucker (V), Gerry M72 Malvern Marlins 39.50
2 Southam, Gordon M59 Miami Masters 39.00
3 Southam, Colette W56 Miami Masters 39.00
4 Drewe, Paul M68 Nudgee College Masters 39.00
5 Duell, Katherine W39 River City Masters Team 39.20
6 McNeil (V), Andrea W59 Malvern Marlins 39.50
7 Patterson, Robert M74 Redlands Bayside Masters 40.00
Heat 10 of 15 Timed Finals
0 Green, Trevor M62 Redlands Bayside Masters 41.90
1 Munn, Katrina W38 Rackley Team 41.19
2 Taylor, Don M71 University of Queensland Maste 40.54
3 Lan, Qing W47 Rackley Team 40.00
4 Adams, Peter M70 Redlands Bayside Masters 40.00
5 O'Brien, Stephen M54 Miami Masters 41.00
6 McAlister, lan M67 Maryborough Masters 41.28
7 Brennan, Thomas M31 Brisbane Southside Masters 41.91
Heat 11 of 15 Timed Finals
0 Jolly, Robert M74 Noosa Masters 44.27
1 Huxley, Colleen W40 Sunshine Coast Masters 44.00
2 Crollick, Therese W64 Trinity Lismore 43.65
3 Condon, Lesley W39 Whitsunday Masters 42.38
4 Little, Margaret W57 Brisbane Northside Masters 42.94
5 Stampa, Daniel M61 North Mackay Sinkers Masters 43.82
6 Boylson, David M78 Miami Masters 44.00
7 Jeffrey (V), Janette W71 Malvern Marlins 44.50
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Heat 12 Timed Finals... (Event 22 Mixed 50 LC Meter Butterfly)

0 Singh, Janelle W52 Brisbane Northside Masters 46.21
Abbott, Wendy W68 Miami Masters 46.00
2 Walkerden, Lana W58 Cotton Tree 45.28
3 Hutchinson, Andrea W59 Rackley Team 44.84
4 Matthews, Jo W66 Noosa Masters 45.00
5 Custer, Sue W57 Miami Masters 46.00
6 Crossland, Grace W57 Yeronga Park Yabbies Masters 46.09
7 Kingma, Wendy W60 Brisbane Southside Masters 47.00
Heat 13 of 15 Timed Finals
0 Neville, Jay M75 Gold Coast Masters 49.35
1 Campbell, Chris W52 Brisbane Southside Masters 48.47
2 Hollis, Suzanne W67 University of Queensland Maste 48.00
3 Richards, Robyn W59 Sunshine Coast Masters 47.00
4 McClure, Abbey W44 Rackley Team 48.00
5 Maloney, Linda W65  Brisbane Southside Masters 48.00
6 Simonidis, John M55 Aqualicious Masters 48.49
7 Phelps, Katrina W32 Belgravia Masters Team 50.00
Heat 14 of 15 Timed Finals
0 Boekel (V), Sue W67 Malvern Marlins 56.66
1 Scott-Davies, Diane W59 Noosa Masters 54.44
2 Hogg, Linda W59 Noosa Masters 52.49
3 Malar, Helen W67 Noosa Masters 50.83
4 Reddiex, Marsha W78 Belgravia Masters Team 52.00
5 Stanley, Clinton S14 M45 Noosa Masters 54.40
6 Leslie, Donald M84 Miami Masters 55.00
7 Bartley, Nicole S14 W37 Albany Creek Masters 59.00
Heat 15o0f15 Timed Finals
0 Rogers, Sandra W75 Miami Masters 1:35.00
1 Watts, Margaret W78 Miami Masters 1:02.00
2 Van Croonenborg, Cathy W37 Genesis Aquatics 1:00.00
3 Willett, Sue W64 North Mackay Sinkers Masters 59.55
4 Stanley, Robert M76 Maryborough Masters 1:00.00
5 Hill, Michael M74 Brisbane Southside Masters 1:02.00
6 Hewett, Paula W67 Hervey Bay Masters 1:02.22
7

Event 23 Mixed 400 LC Meter Breaststroke

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1o0f6 Timed Finals
0 Lendvay, Paul M47 Genesis Aquatics 7:05.00
1 Scolaro, Christina W53 University of Queensland Maste 6:59.82
2 King, Claire W42 Yeronga Park Yabbies Masters 6:36.21
3 Miller-Wright, Simon M48 Palm Beach Masters 6:15.00
4 Southam, Noah M29 Miami Masters 6:20.12
5 McGilvray, Naomi W42 North Mackay Sinkers Masters 6:56.90
6 Teece, Vanessa W53  Miami Masters 7:02.75
7 Milenkevich, Susanne W41 Yeronga Park Yabbies Masters 7:22.09

Heat 2 of 6 Timed Finals
0 Somerville, Clare W46 Sunshine Coast Masters 8:10.00
1 Duell, Peter M63 River City Masters Team 7:59.20
2 Howell, Stephen M39 River City Masters Team 7:42.07
3 Belmar, Roger M56 Miami Masters 7:23.37
4 Singh, Janelle W52  Brisbane Northside Masters 7:36.21
5 Bennett, Katrina W44 Townsville Aquaholics 7:51.00
6 Solomons, Rowena W40 Cotton Tree 8:00.00
7 O'Brien, Stephen M54 Miami Masters 8:10.00
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Heat 3 Timed Finals... (Event 23 Mixed 400 LC Meter Breaststroke)

0 Dimick, Jennifer W56 Cotton Tree 8:45.00
1 Phillips, Georgia W61 Redlands Bayside Masters 8:45.00
2 Tucker, Ian M66 Noosa Masters 8:30.41
3 Southam, Gordon M59 Miami Masters 8:15.00
4 Hoepper, Brian M74 Noosa Masters 8:22.20
5 McCray, Jennifer W43 Warwick Wahoos 8:40.00
6 Gordon, Wendy W68 Brisbane Southside Masters 8:45.00
7 Neville, Jay M75 Gold Coast Masters 8:49.38
Heat 4 of 6 Timed Finals
0 Hogg, Linda W59 Noosa Masters 9:39.15
1 Hussey, Liqun W51 Noosa Masters 9:26.03
2 Bradley, Gay W66 Cotton Tree 9:00.00
3 Newman, Vicki W63 Belgravia Masters Team 8:52.46
4 Morris, Michael M69 Maryborough Masters 8:58.00
5 Harding, Paula W66 Miami Masters 9:00.02
6 Malar, Helen W67 Noosa Masters 9:31.70
7 Ernst, Andree W70 Barbarians Masters Team 9:41.61
Heat 5o0f6 Timed Finals
0 McCuaig, Michael M77 Sunshine Coast Masters 11:00.00
1 Hickman, Charlotte W50 Genesis Aquatics 10:31.00
2 Johnstone, Peter M50 Ipswich City Masters 10:20.87
3 Whiting, Julie W39 Redlands Bayside Masters 10:00.00
4 Ferguson, Lyle M81 Rum City Masters 10:00.00
5 Robinson, Heather W69 Redlands Bayside Masters 10:26.40
6 Van Wageningen, Cobie W75 Maryborough Masters 10:42.00
7 Robertson, Denise W86 Miami Masters 11:15.00
Heat 6 of 6 Timed Finals
0
1 McKenzie, Anne W80 Sunshine Coast Masters 15:00.00
2 Wecke, Valeria W45 Maryborough Masters 12:41.00
3 Lawson, Gordon M77 University of Queensland Maste 12:00.00
4 Johnstone, Annabelle W49 Ipswich City Masters 12:18.64
5 Quinn, John M70 Sunshine Coast Masters 13:53.00
6 Smith, Greg M78 Sunshine Coast Masters 22:30.00
7

Event 24 Mixed 200 LC Meter Medley Relay

Lane Team Relay Seed Time
Heat 1of5 Timed Finals
0 Rackley Team X160 A 3:00.00
1) Halliday, Brydon M57 2) Smith, Emily W41 3) Marks, Colin M34 4) McClure, Abbey W44
1 Miami Masters X160 A 2:20.00
1) Brown, Candice W29 2) de Gelder, Sean M41 3) Becker, Andrew M56 4) Jeffery, Megan W36
2 River City Masters Team X160 A 2:04.10
1) Burgess, Jason M34 2) Flouch, Casey M40 3) 0'Mara, Gillian W45 4) Gallen, Michelle W51
3 Rackley Team X160 B 3:00.00
1) Sletcher, Denis M63 2) Munn, Katrina W38 3) Hutchinson, Andrea W59  4) Hooper, Tim M39
4 Brisbane Southside Masters X120 A 2:21.00
1) Andrews, Michelle W43 2) Brennan, Thomas M31 3) Hemelaar, Josh M38 4) Broadbent, Viv W35
5 Cotton Tree X120 A 2:24.00
1) Farrell, Lara W33 2) Langelaan, Caleb M44 3) Solomons, Rowena W40 4) Hales, Jake M40
6 University of Queensland Maste X72 A 2:02.00
1) Cooper, Michael M28 2) Ibell, Kady W25 3) Maxwell, Emma W38 4) Malisano, Adrian M28
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2 Timed Finals... (Event 24 Mixed 200 LC Meter Medley Relay)

North Mackay Sinkers Masters X200 A 2:41.72

1) Dalton, Nigel M57 2) Stampa, Daniel M61 3) McGilvray, Naomi W42 4) Willett, Sue W64
Miami Masters X200 A 2:30.00

1) Southam, Colette W56 2) Figueredo, Marcelo M52 3) McGaw, Hugh M43 4) Kelly, Robyn W58
River City Masters Team X200 A 2:25.30

1) Sng, Elaine W63 2) Duell, Peter M63 3) James, Chris M51 4) Duell, Katherine W39
University of Queensland Maste X200 A 2:21.00

1) O'Connor, Ben M48 2) Scolaro, Christina W53 3) Hollis, Suzanne W67 4) Berting, Stephen M40
University of Queensland Maste X200 B 2:22.00

1) Banks, Martin M53 2) Philp, Sarah W38 3) Woods, Brett M59 4) Steyn, Jacki W54
Malvern Marlins X200 A 2:27.00

1) McNeil (V), Andrea W59 2) Kerr (V), Nicky W46 3) Horan (V), Simon M59 4) Rattigan (V), Luke M51
Redlands Bayside Masters X200 B 2:40.00

1) Barrett, David M43 2) Phillips, Georgia W61 3) Green, Trevor M62 4) Robba, Sue W59
Miami Masters X200 C 2:46.00

1) Anderson, Ed M47

3 of 5 Timed Finals

2) Harding, Paula W66

3) Jordan, Mark M51

4) Stuart, Julie W69

Barbarians Masters Team X200 A 3:16.61

1) Ernst, Kalvin M65 2) Little, Joanne W54 3) Hamilton, Michael M37 4) Campbell, Jennifer W56
Sunshine Coast Masters X200 B 3:00.00

1) Campbell, Sandi W58 2) Quinn, John M70 3) Telesz, Tyson M25 4) Smith, Nancy W74
Miami Masters X200 B 2:48.00

1) Simpson, Carole W76 2) Patterson, Joan W69 3) Sedgwick, Tim M39 4) Southam, Noah M29
University of Queensland Maste X200 C 2:46.00

1) Holden, Ross M71 2) Smoothy, Johanna W34 3) Morgan, Lance M67 4) Medhurst, Peta W56
Sunshine Coast Masters X200 A 2:46.00

1) Morrissey, Stephen M70 2) Stonehouse, Michelle W59 3) Huxley, Colleen W40 4) Maguire, Paul M62
Brisbane Southside Masters X200 A 2:51.00

1) Neale, Geoffrey M63 2) Butler, Elise W51 3) Taylor, Nicole W35 4) Flanders, Gregory M62
Miami Masters X200 D 3:03.00

1) Custer, Sue W57 2) O'Brien, Stephen M54 3) Kimber, Zachary M32 4) Rogers, Sandra W75
Ipswich City Masters X200 A 4:10.00

1) Donovan, Bridget W62

4 of 5 Timed Finals

2) Johnstone, Annabelle W49

3) Griffin, Clive M63

4) Johnstone, Peter M50

Miami Masters X240 C 3:15.00

1) Southam, Gordon M59 2) Carter, Terry W71 3) Ludbrook, Mark M54 4) Watt, Kathy W77

Noosa Masters X240 A 2:41.00

1) Bott, Greg M65 2) Robinson, lan M58 3) Matthews, Jo W66 4) Nothdurft, Wendy W67
Miami Masters X240 A 2:28.00

1) Fidler, Chris M68 2) Carlisle, Alan M68 3) Davighi, Liala W55 4) McKeon, Kim W60
Malvern Marlins X240 A 2:35.00

1) Spurling (V), Danielle W54  2) Huggins (V), Mark M60 3) Tucker (V), Gerry M72 4) Briggs (V), Daphne W59
Miami Masters X240 B 2:48.00

1) Beaton, Ross M65

2) Teece, Vanessa W53

3) Belmar, Roger M56

4) Abbott, Wendy W68
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Heat 5 Timed Finals... (Event 24 Mixed 200 LC Meter Medley Relay)

0
1 Sunshine Coast Masters X280 A 4:25.00

1) Green, George M78 2) Tweedy, Sheila W81 3) Richards, Robyn W59 4) Parr, Greg M65
2 Noosa Masters X280 A 3:20.00

1) Shields, Jacky W67 2) Jolly, Robert M74 3) Malar, Helen W67 4) Mathews, Trevor M76
3 Redlands Bayside Masters X280 A 3:19.29

1) Hanley, Christina W71 2) Robinson, Heather W69 3) Adams, Peter M70 4) Patterson, Robert M74
4 Noosa Masters X280 B 3:24.00

1) Hill, Lois W78 2) Martin, Studley M57 3) Hoepper, Brian M74 4) Croft, Jan W78
5 Miami Masters X320 A 3:19.00

1) Salter, Lindy W77 2) Leslie, Donald M84 3) Boylson, David M78 4) Robertson, Denise W86
6 Miami Masters X320 B 4:08.00

1) Crisp, John M86 2) Fittock, Margaret W80 3) Watts, Margaret W78 4) Salter, David M79
7

Event 25 Mixed 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

Lane Team Relay Seed Time
Heat 1of5 Timed Finals
0
1
2 Rackley Team X120 A 3:00.00
1) Gawne, Jeremy M28 2) McClure, Abbey W44 3) Shing, Anthony M34 4) Munn, Katrina W38
3 Brisbane Southside Masters X120 A 2:03.00
1) Hemelaar, Josh M38 2) Broadbent, Viv W35 3) Andrews, Michelle W43 4) Brennan, Thomas M31
4 University of Queensland Maste X72 A 1:49.00
1) Malisano, Adrian M28 2) Ibell, Kady W25 3) Maxwell, Emma W38 4) Cooper, Michael M28
5
6
7
Heat 2 of 5 Timed Finals
0
1 Cotton Tree X160 A 2:12.00
1) Hales, Jake M40 2) Farrell, Lara W33 3) Walkerden, Lana W58 4) Langelaan, Caleb M44
2 River City Masters Team X160 B 2:01.00
1) James, Chris M51 2) Affleck, Andrew M39 3) Sng, Elaine W63 4) Duell, Katherine W39
3 River City Masters Team X160 A 1:52.60
1) Flouch, Casey M40 2) Burgess, Jason M34 3) Gallen, Michelle W51 4) 0'Mara, Gillian W45
4 University of Queensland Maste X160 A 2:00.00
1) O'Connor, Ben M48 2) Scolaro, Christina W53 3) Philp, Sarah W38 4) Berting, Stephen M40
5 Miami Masters X160 A 2:02.00
1) Belmar, Roger M56 2) Jeffery, Megan W36 3) Brown, Candice W29 4) Sedgwick, Tim M39
6 Barbarians Masters Team X200 A 2:19.74

1) Little, Joanne W54

2) Ambrosoli, Maurice M80

3) Campbell, Jennifer W56

4) Hamilton, Michael M37



UQ Swim Club

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 5:05 PM 8/04/2021 Page 42

2021 Masters Swimming Qld LC Champs - 9/04/2021 to 11/04/2021

Meet Program

Heat 3 Timed Finals... (Event 25 Mixed 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay)

0

Heat

Heat

University of Queensland Maste

1) Morgan, Lance M67

North Mackay Sinkers Masters

1) Willett, Sue W64
Miami Masters
1) McGaw, Hugh M43

University of Queensland Maste

1) Woods, Brett M59
Malvern Marlins

1) Huggins (V), Mark M60
Sunshine Coast Masters

1) Huxley, Colleen W40
Brisbane Southside Masters
1) Neale, Geoffrey M63
Miami Masters

1) Ludbrook, Mark M54

4 of 5 Timed Finals

Sunshine Coast Masters

1) Stonehouse, Michelle W59

Noosa Masters

1) Bott, Greg M65
Malvern Marlins

1) Tucker (V), Gerry M72
Miami Masters

1) Beaton, Ross M65
Miami Masters

1) Fidler, Chris M68
Miami Masters

1) Figueredo, Marcelo M52
Redlands Bayside Masters
1) Robba, Sue W59

Miami Masters

1) Southam, Gordon M59

5of 5 Timed Finals

Ipswich City Masters

1) Donovan, Bridget W62
Miami Masters

1) Stuart, Julie W69
Rackley Team

1) Lan, Qing W47
Sunshine Coast Masters
1) McCuaig, Michael M77
Noosa Masters

1) Malar, Helen W67
Redlands Bayside Masters
1) Adams, Peter M70
Miami Masters

1) Leslie, Donald M84
Miami Masters

1) Crisp, John M86

X200 B

2) Hollis, Suzanne W67
X200 A

2) Stampa, Daniel M61
X200 A

2) Southam, Colette W56
X200 A

2) Medhurst, Peta W56
X200 A

2) McNeil (V), Andrea W59
X200 A

2) Morrissey, Stephen M70
X200 A

2) Butler, Elise W51
X200 B

2) Custer, Sue W57

X240 A
2) Parr, Greg M65
X240 A
2) Hogg, Linda W59
X240 A
2) Spurling (V), Danielle W54
X240 A
2) Davighi, Liala W55
X240 B
2) Teece, Vanessa W53
X240 C
2) Patterson, Joan W69
X240 B
2) King, John M79
X240 D
2) Watt, Kathy W77

X200 A

2) Johnstone, Annabelle W49
X200 C

2) Kimber, Zachary M32
X200 A

2) Smith, Emily W41
X280 A

2) Tweedy, Sheila W81
X280 A

2) Mathews, Trevor M76
X280 A

2) Hanley, Christina W71
X320 B

2) Watts, Margaret W78
X320 A

2) Boylson, David M78

3) Smoothy, Johanna W34

3) McGilvray, Naomi W42

3) Kelly, Robyn W58

3) Steyn, Jacki W54

3) Kerr (V), Nicky W46

3) Maguire, Paul M62

3) Flanders, Gregory M62

3) Harding, Paula W66

3) Richards, Robyn W59

3) Nothdurft, Wendy W67

3) Briggs (V), Daphne W59

3) Carlisle, Alan M68

3) Abbott, Wendy W68

3) Salter, Lindy W77

3) Phillips, Georgia W61

3) Rogers, Sandra W75

3) Johnstone, Peter M50

3) Carter, Terry W71

3) Sletcher, Denis M63

3) Miles, John M61

3) Croft, Jan W78

3) Robinson, Heather W69

3) Fittock, Margaret W80

3) Robertson, Denise W86

2:25.00

4) Taylor, Don M71
2:23.22

4) Dalton, Nigel M57
2:19.00

4) Jordan, Mark M51
2:05.00

4) Aylward, Martin M49
2:05.00

4) Rattigan (V), Luke M51
2:20.00

4) Somerville, Clare W46
2:25.00

4) Taylor, Nicole W35
2:27.00

4) de Gelder, Sean M41

2:29.00

4) Allender, Bruce M77
2:27.00

4) Tucker, lan M66
2:13.00

4) Horan (V), Simon M59
2:08.00

4) McKeon, Kim W60
2:13.00

4) Becker, Andrew M56
2:19.00

4) Anderson, Ed M47
2:28.46

4) Barrett, David M43
3:00.00

4) O'Brien, Stephen M54

3:30.00

4) Griffin, Clive M63
2:39.00

4) Southam, Noah M29
3:00.00

4) Ward, Andrew M63
3:25.00

4) Smith, Nancy W74
2:40.00

4) Little, Gerald M64
2:56.58

4) Patterson, Robert M74
2:35.00

4) Salter, David M79
2:37.00

4) Simpson, Carole W76



